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THE NEXT
GENERATION
PARTNER
FOR QUALITY

LMW.

VERTICAL MACHINING CENTER

Direct drive spindle speed upto 12,000 rpm | Spindle power upto 22 KW
Spindle taper BT 40 (BBT 40), BT 50 (BBT 50) (opt).
24 Tool ARM type ATC | Tool change time 1.9 sec | Precision linear guideways on X, Y & Z axes

Rotary Automatic Pallet Changer available in selected models | TPM Friendly Design

Stroke (in mm)

Tabel Size (in mm)
X axis : 600mm — 1020mm | Y axis : 500mm - 600mm L : 900mm (min) — 1200mm (max) x
Z axis : 500mm - 600mm

B : 500mm (min) — 600mm (max]

LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS LIMITED
[inle] ¢ 1x]G] S A NS MACHINE TOOL DIVISION
Thwiene 491 422 719 1300 | mtd_marketing@Imw.co.in

*Information provided is subject to change



A COMPLETE RANGE OF VIBRATING EQUIPMENT
FOR FOUNDRY, STEEL AND MINING s001.2018

Performance In Mation

Also avallable: \/ibrating Feediers, Screens, Sand Attrition Unit. Spirel Conveyors,

Grizzly Screens/Fesders with Unbslance MotorExciter Drives. “Unigue’, 4* Floor, Off Veer Savarkar Marg,

Prabhadevi, Mumbal - 400025,

Tal: +81-22 6662 4444 Fax: +01-22 6562 4455
= vibration@elektromag.com

@ www.elekiromag-joest.com
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Magnetic
Equipment

For Foundries

Magnetic Drum

]’;{,E ELEKTROMAG"™

Cwerband Magnetic Separator Permanent Magnetic Pulley




) INDABRATOR

ibr#8 A D|\/ISION OF NESCO LIMITED
SINCE 1964 ———

Standard range of
Shot Blasting machines :

Roller conveyor shot blasting machine

Abrasive media:

Door type Spinner Hanger

Steel Shots Steel Grits Cut wire Shots

Indabrator abrasives satisfy all performance requirements for longer life, faster cleaning, lower maintenance, greater
coverage and uniform results

NESCO Limited — Indabrator Division
Nadiad Petlad Road, Vishnoli, Dist. Anand 388130
+91 7043935577 / indabrator.sales@nesco.in
Shot Blasting | Shot Peening | Painting System | Abrasives | Air pollution control system



s /ED SREE SAKTH]
GROUP OF COMPANIES

COIMBATORE

e Specialist in Turnkey solutions for
Green sand, Co2 & No Bake Process.

e Technical Tie up with Tokyu-Subsidery

of TOYOTA-JAPAN for Flaskless High

Pressure Moulding Machine.
e JV with Belloi & Romagnoli - Italy
for Tight flask Moulding Machines.
e Multi functional, Fully Automatic, vt Poursysem
Weight Based, Auto pouring Sysyem.
® Quality Standards of International
Level

® 37 Years of Excellence

® |ndia’s Biggest Manufacturing Setup

' August, 2024
VISIT US @ ; Coimbatare

Stall No. F 01, Hall B
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My Dear Fellow Foundrymen and Friends,

Greetings from Foundries Development Foundation (FDF).

FDF is a Not for Profit organisation established in the year 2016 by renowned
foundrymen to serve the industry at large in the areas of technology support for
foundries, economic sourcing through materials exchange and skill development to
meet out the future needs of the industry. Coimbatore is the largest cluster in the
country with close to 600 foundries in this district. The industry caters to all
segments of the manufacturing sector and employs more than 150,000 people in
this cluster. The updation of knowledge on technological developments in
equipment, materials, processes and services among the industry personnel is
essential to be competitive and efficient.

FDF has three verticals namely, Foundry Material Sourcing (FMS), Centre of
Excellence for Casting Skills Development (FDFCOE) and Exhibitions/Seminars
(InterFoundry). Firstly, in FMS we do raw material consolidation, materials
exchange and e-Procurement. More than INR 300 cr. worth of Raw material
purchases have happened through this resulting in a saving of more than 10%.
Secondly, FDF is establishing a world class skill development centre in the country’s
largest foundry cluster, in a joint venture with Tamilnadu Industrial Development
Corporation (TIDCO). In this facility, we will provide skill training to more than 1000
people every year towards making the foundry operations efficient and cost
effective. Third vertical is technical competency upgradation of foundry personnel
through exhibitions and seminars. As a part of this objective, Inter Foundry, Inter
Diecast Exhibition has been established as a biennial event. Being the largest
foundry cluster, it is essential to enhance the competency of personnel by creating
awareness of the latest technologies and developments in the industry through
exhibitions and seminars.

The 2nd edition of the exhibition is planned from 22nd to 24th August, 2024. We will
be having more than 220 exhibitors in this edition and expecting more than 10,000
visitors benefitting in through this event. We, the members of FDF, take immense
pleasure in inviting you, your associates and employees to the exhibition held at
CODISSIA Tradefair Complex, Coimbatore from 22nd Aug to 24th Aug 2024 and get
benefitted.

Hearty wishes and greetings,

C.Velumani,
President, Foundries Development Foundation



I am immensely pleased and honoured to welcome all the members of foundry
fraternity, exhibitors, visitors, students and metal enthusiasts to the 2nd edition of
Inter Foundry, Inter Diecast - International exhibition for ferrous & non-ferrous
foundry industry, scheduled to be held during 22nd-24th August 2024 in CODISSIA
TRADEFAIR COMPLEX, Coimbatore.

Being the mother of all industries, keeping the industry competitive is essential for
the sustainability and growth of the country. Moreover, the foundry process is
highly technology dependent and any enhancement in the technology related the
industry, need to be taken to the people on the floor as and when it happens. In the
ever challenging, competitive business environment, keeping up to the pace of the
global leaders and competitors is extremely critical. It makes us relevant to the time
where we are.

To ensure the same, we, the Foundrymen of the Coimbatore Foundry Cluster
wanted the industry to be connected to the latest technologies, processes,
developments, services and suppliers through the concept of conducting
exhibitions and seminars. Thus the InterFoundry InterDiecast is evolved by the
founders and members of Foundries Development Foundation (FDF) few years
back. The 1st edition of the exhibition held in August 2022 had an overwhelming
response with close to 8300 visitors benefitting out of the exhibition, which had a
participation of more than 180 exhibitors in 8500 Sq mtrs. To improve upon from
the previous one, this year we are hosting the 2nd edition in 13,500 Sgm and with
more than 220 exhibitors.

We are proud and happy to inform that the exhibition has the subsidy approval for
MSME exhibitors from the Department of MSME. In the last edition more than 50
exhibitors benefitted out of the scheme. The opportunities are immense and
growth potential is phenomenal. To get the maximum benefit out of the exhibition,
we the Organising Committee warmly welcome you all for the Exhibition held in
CODISSIA Tradefair Complex from 22nd to 24th August 2024.

Greeting and best Wishes for ever shining business and future
R. Palaniswami

Chairman Organising Committee
MD, Rangasayee Alloy Castings



Greetings from VA Exhibitions!!

Govt. of India's impetus on infrastructure development, defence and space sectors,
modernization of the railways, renewable energy, capital goods, power, cement and
textile markets coupled with growing demand for light weight and high technology
cast components required for sectors like electric vehicles, high speed trains,
defence, nuclear power plants, etc. throw enormous business opportunities at
Indian Foundry Industry and in the process provides a great opportunity for Indian
foundry industry to establish it self as a hub for high quality precision castings.

As a professional trade fair organizer, we intend to establish Inter Foundry & Inter
DieCast as a trade platform for ferrous and non-ferrous foundries to make the most
of this market opportunity by deliberating on the best of technologies and solutions
available to streamline respective production processes and become competitive.

After the successful debut in 2022, the 2" edition of Inter Foundry and Inter DieCast
exhibition scheduled during August 22 — 24, 2024 at Codissia Trade Fair Complex,
Coimbatore is bigger by 60% in terms of exhibition area and bigger by 25% in terms
of number of exhibitors compared to the previous edition. We expect over 10,000
trade visitors to visit this edition of Inter Foundry & Inter DieCast.

We are grateful to the Foundries Development Foundation (FDF) and the Organising
Committee for extending an enormous support and guidance in shaping Inter
Foundry & Inter DieCast as an objective driven trade platform.

We welcome the decision makers and also hands on foundry professionals to
witness the best of technologies, solutions and supplies on display by over 220
Indian, foreign and multinational companies spread over an exhibition area of
13,500 sqg. mt. at Inter Foundry & Inter DieCast 2024.

Wishing all the exhibitors & visitors, a fruitful and memorable trade fair experience.

With best regards,

Ashwani Pande Vamshidhar Gurram
CEO Director
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Aardwolf Engineering Co

Aarnesh Air Products Pvt. Ltd.
Abhay Induction Tech Pvt. Ltd.
Accurate Electronics

ACI Automation Pvt. Ltd.

Acme Foundry Flux Company
Advent Foundry and Allied Supplies Pvt. Ltd.
Aiva Ventures - Material Handling
Ajay Syscon Pvt. Ltd.

Alfa Foundry Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Allied Refractory Products India Pvt. Ltd.
Alphacraft Pvt. Ltd.

Alu Dyco Mfg Co

Ametek Instruments India Pvt. Ltd.
AP| Metrology

Agua Flow

Arsai Conveyor Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Asahi Modi Materials Pvt. Ltd.
Ashapura International Ltd.

Asktek Analytical Services

Asphire System Opc Pvt. Ltd.
Associated Engineering Company
Associated Refractories and Minerals
Atandra Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Baheti Recycling Industries Ltd.

Best Marketing Company

Bharath Chemicals

Bhartia Pulverisers

Bonfiglioli Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.
Bull Machines Pvt. Ltd.

Capequi Box Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
Carborundum Universal Ltd.

CCB Ultrahard Abrasives Pvt. Ltd.
Ceraflux India Pvt. Ltd.

CFM Engineers

Coimbatore Potteries & Refractories
Current Electro Mech Pvt. Ltd.
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Daksh Quality Systems
Dev Technofab Ltd.
Dewinter Optical Inc.

DiFACTO Robotics and Automation Pvt. Ltd.

Digital Waves International Pvt. Ltd.
Dyna4Cast Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Dynamic Technology Systems

EHP India

Eirich India Pvt. Ltd.

Electro Magnetic Industries
Electrotherm (India) Ltd.
Elektromag Devices Pvt. Ltd.
Elektromag-Joest Vibration Pvt. Ltd.
Ellipsis Infotech

F Care

Falcon Metals & Alloys

Faster Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd.

Feb Tech Industries

Fettling Automation

Fluidics Engineers Pvt. Ltd.

Forace Speciality Chem Pvt. Ltd.
Foundries Development Foundation
Fuel Furnaces Manufacturers
Furnace Associates

Furnatemp Metatek India Pvt. Ltd.
Furnteck Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
G-Plast Pvt. Ltd.

Galaxy Equipments & Machinery
Garant Filter Pvt. Ltd.

Gargi Huttenes-Albertus Pvt. Ltd.
General Kinematics India Pvt. Ltd.
Giribrothers Pvt. Ltd.

Goyal Technochem Pvt. Ltd.
Grindwell Norton Ltd.

GSE Filter Pvt. Ltd.

Heatrotherm India Pvt. Ltd.
Hitachi High-Tech India Pvt. Ltd.
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Hysan Balers Pvt. Ltd.

[lluminato Lighting Technologies
Imperial Refractories

Indian Metalloy Recyclers Pvt. Ltd.
Indo Power Engineers

Indofen Furnaces LLP

Indotherm Technologies
Inductotherm (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Industrial & Construction Solutions
J K Engitech Pvt. Ltd.

Jai Nidhi Automation

JPS Metals Pvt. Ltd.

Kalyani Enterprises

Karma Innovations and Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Karthik Enterprises

Kataria Sales Pvt. Ltd.

Keller Its India LLP

Koolcrafts

Laempe India Pvt. Ltd.

Lakshmi Machine Works Ltd.
Laurus Monolithics

Leomet Alloys

Levigate Alloys Pvt. Ltd.

Lianco Technologies

Litel Infrared Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Lubrikote Specialities Pvt. Ltd.
M.K.Engineering Works

M.S. Metals & Steels Pvt. Ltd.
Maarg Technologies RVI-NDT Pvt. Ltd.
Maatrix Manufacturing Company
MachDatum Pvt. Ltd.

MAGMA Engineering India Pvt. Ltd.
Magna Digitech India LLP
Mangalore Minerals Pvt. Ltd.
Marikko Fochem(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Marikko Industrial Chemicals

Masc Global Industries
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Hall B | J 03
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Megatherm Induction Ltd.

Metal Aids

Metal Power Analytical Pvt. Ltd.
Metal Storage Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Metnation Technologies

Mighty Steel Links

Moldex Industries

Moresco Hm&Lub India Pvt. Ltd.
Morganite Crucible (India) Pvt. Ltd.
MQS Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Natrinai Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
Neoairtech India Pvt. Ltd.
Neptech Equipments and Services
Nesara Instruments & Services
Nesco Ltd. Indabrator Division
Nestech Consulting Pvt. Ltd.
Novacast India (P) Ltd.
NowPurchase

Nualco Pvt. Ltd.

Oilmax Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Omega Sane Foundry Machinery Pvt. Ltd.
Orane Refractories Pvt. Ltd.
Orient

Orient Ceratech Ltd.

Origin Cadd Infotech

Oritech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Oswal Minerals Ltd.

Oxyrich Combustion Solution
Penguin Engineers

Perfect Products

Pioneer Equipments

Pometon India Pvt. Ltd.

Preci Techh

Puresil India

Raajratna Electrodes Pvt. Ltd.
Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited
Rajputana Stainless Ltd.
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Ramdev Metal Distributors

RHI Magnesita India Ltd.

Rotocast Industries Ltd.

RSM Super Metals LLP

Ruby Mica Company Ltd.

SV Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

Sagar Foundry Equipments
Samridhi Enterprises

Santec Baling And Recycling Systems
Saru Aikoh Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.
Satyam Impex

Seamintech Solutions

Senvac Extraction Systems Pvt. Ltd.
SGR Moulds India Pvt. Ltd.

Shamlax Metachem Pvt. Ltd.
Shimato Enterprises Pvt Ltd.

Shri Dev Abrasives

Shri Vibracion Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Shyam Clay International

Silcarb Recrystallized Pvt. Ltd.

Sinto Bharat Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.
SKP Merchants Pvt. Ltd.

Snam Alloys Pvt. Ltd.

SQ Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Sree Abirami Equipments

Sree Sakthi Equipments Company
Sri Bala Balaji Equipments

Sri Krishna Automations

Sri Rajaram Metals

StarBlaze India

Stratnel Technologies LLP

Superon Technik India Pvt. Ltd.
Surface Finishing Equipment Company
Suyash Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Swit

Synchrosol India Inc

Teknoseal Engineering Solutions
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Texlon Engineering

The Wesman Engineering Co Pvt. Ltd.
Thermal Engineering Services

Thraex Corporation

Toolcom Innovative Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
TRL Krosaki Refractories Ltd.

V-Smart Thermotech Pvt. Ltd.

V2care Fire and Safety Solution
Van-Bent Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

VAS Spectrometer Pvt. Ltd.

Vibex Machines India Pvt. Ltd.
Victory Precisions Pvt. Ltd.

Vignesh Machine Tools

Wewin Finishing Equipments Pvt. Ltd.
Yeskolube India Pvt. Ltd.

Zhenli Machinery & Automation
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Aardwolf Engineering Co

180 A/9, Dr. Nanjappa Road, NSP Complex,
Coimbatore - 641018

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91- 9363101650

E-mail: myaardwolf@gmail.com

Aarnesh Air Products Pvt. Ltd.
B-38, First Floor Sector-09
Delhi-201301

Delhi, INDIA

Tel: +91-120-4576438

Mob: +91-9810840100

E-mail: info@aarnesh.com

URL: www.aarneshairproduct.com

Abhay Induction Tech Pvt. Ltd

12C, New Ahmedabad Industrial Estate,
Opp. Big Basket, Moraiya,

Ahmedabad - 382213

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-7228957231; 9045777919
E-mail: info.aussietherm@gmail.com
URL: www.aussiethermINDIA.co.in

Accurate Electronics

13/2, MJ Sargunam Colony,

Near SNR College, Nava,

Coimbatore - 641006

Tel: +91-422-4506396

Mob: +91- 9843014400

E-mail: saravanan@accurateworld.com
URL: www.accurateworld.com

Hall C | N 23

Hall B | E 05A

Hall B | E 32

HallD | Q15
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ACI Automation Pvt. Ltd.

No.13 Kamarajar Street,
Mettukuppam Industrial Estate,
Thoraipakkam, Chennai - 600097
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-44-24566001

Mob: +91-9790969430

E-mail: marketing@aciautomation.in

Acme Foundry Flux Company

264 Hadapsar Industrial Estate,

Hadapsar, Pune - 411013

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9209801514; 9422036113
E-mail: marketing@acmefoundryflux.com
URL: www.acmefoundryflux.in

Advent Foundry and Allied Supplies Pvt. Ltd
75-78, Sathy Road 1st Cross,

Gandhipuram, Coimbatore - 641012

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8489913467; 9489686560

E-mail: foundrysupplies@yahoo.com

URL: www.foundrysupplies.in

Aiva Ventures - Material Handling
SF No. 655/4B, Ravathur Road,
Ravathur Piriva, Coimbatore - 641402
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9500989015

E-mail: prabus@aivaventures.in

Hall B | E21

HallC | N 20

Hall A | C03

Hall B | J 06



Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Ajay Syscon Pvt. Ltd.

Survey No-147/1&2,

Shembekar Industrial compound,
Chinchwad, Pune - 411019
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9970499917; 9970499918
E-mail: sales@ajaysyscon.com

URL: www.ajaysyscon.com

Alfa Foundry Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Sugam Industrial Area, Survey No.220 to 222,
Plot No.3 to 6, Naranka Padavala Road,
Rajkot - 360030

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-7016952995; 9879349494

E-mail: alfarajkot@yahoo.com

URL: www.aftpl-rajkot.com

Allied Refractory Products India Pvt. Ltd.
SM -5, BOL GIDC Sanand,

Sanand - 382170

Gujarat, INDIA

Tel: +91-2717-616800

Mob: +91-9790958269

E-mail: rm@alliedmin.com

URL: www.alliedmineral.com

Alphacraft Pvt. Ltd.

SF No. 120/2A, Karayampalayam,
Mylampatti(PO),

Coimbatore - 641062

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9952246136

E-mail: support@alphacraft.in
URL: www.alphacraft.in

Hall B | G 03

Hall B | G 07

HallA | D04

Hall B | LO3
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Alu Dyco Mfg Co

SF No 4/68E1, Balaji Industrial Estate,
Senthampalayam, P G Pudur Post,

S S Kulam Via, Coimbatore - 641 107

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8056862596; 8754426740
E-mail: mktg@aludyco.com

URL: www.aludyco.com

Ametek Instruments India Pvt. Ltd..
Bhoruka Tech Park, 3rd & 4th Floor,
Hoody Village, ITPL Main Road,
Mahadevapura, Bangalore - 560048
Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9380535478

E-mail: varunkumar.vasanth@ametek.com
URL: www.ametek.com

API Metrology

Kondhwa,

Pune -411048

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9810352989

E-mail: connect@kataria-sales.com
URL: www.kataria-sales.com

Aqua Flow

2/189-C, Karayampalayam Road,
Mylampatti Post, Coimbatore - 641062
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9626044959

E-mail: agie@peindia.net

URL: www.aquacnc.com

Hall D | R 28A

Hall B | K 06

Hall B | E29

Hall B | L08
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Arsai Conveyor Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Khasra No 74 Morta Industrial Area,
Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad - 201003
Uttar Pradesh, INDIA

Mob: +91-9811772712

E-mail: arsaiconveyor@gmail.com

URL: www.arsaiconveyor.com

Asahi Modi Materials Pvt. Ltd.

Regd. Off.: Plot No 913, GIDC, Jhagadia,
Bharuch - 393110

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9727704886; 9727770467
E-mail: akumar@ammpl.in

URL: www.ammpl.in

Ashapura International Ltd

Jeeven Udyog Building, 3rd Floor, 278,
DN Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66651700

Mob: +91-7045353792

E-mail: tejasvc@ashapura.com

URL: www.ashapura.com

Asktek Analytical Services

F4, 1st Floor, 3rd Phase, Ekkattuthangal,
Chennai - 600032

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9382653481; 9345991082
E-mail: asktek.sales@gmail.com

URL: www.alkananalytica.com

Hall B | M 03

Hall C | N 22

HallC | P03

Hall B | E 35
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Asphire System Opc Pvt. Ltd.

999, Gandbhi colony NIT,

Faridabad - 121001

Haryana, INDIA

Mob: +91-9971013042; 9311816521
E-mail: asphiresystems@gmail.com
URL: www.asphiresystem.in

|- ;
eson e LG eI E ORGSR
Associated Engineering Company
S.F. No. 116/3 (B2), Annur Road,
Arasur Village, Sulur Taluk,
Coimbatore - 641407
Tamil Nadu, INDIA
Mob: +91-9585593044; 9994988421
E-mail: admin@aecindia.net
URL: www.aecindia.net

Associated Refractories and Minerals
S.F.N0.288/2, Ellappan Street,
Peelamedu Industrial Estate(East),
Thaneerpandal, Coimbatore - 641004
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9787749117; 9677749907
E-mail: armrefram@gmail.com

Atandra Energy Pvt. Ltd.

No.5, Kumaran St, Pazhvanthangal,
Chennai - 600114

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-44-4278 0700

Mob: +91-9500097966

E-mail: sabitha.a@atandra.in

URL: www.atandra.in
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Baheti Recycling Industries Ltd.

176,197 & 198, Shrinath Industrial Estate,
Post : Sampa, Taluka: Dehgam,
Gandhinagar - 382305

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9512545980; 8780593502
E-mail: sales@bahetiindustries.com

URL: www.bahetiindustries.com

Best Marketing Company

No.05, R.K.K Nagar,
Neelikonampalayam, Sinaganallur,
Coimbatore - 641033

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-2314527

Mob: +91-9597977332

E-mail: mail@bestmarketingco.net
URL: www.bestmarketingco.net

Bharath Chemicals

No.10, Thaneer Pandal, 6th Cross, East Zone,
Peelamedu, Coimbatore - 641004

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9894123456; 9894710777

E-mail: bharathchemicals@yahoo.co.in

URL: www.bharathchemicals.com

Bhartia Pulverisers

11/2 Part B2, Sipcot Industrial Park,
Gummidipoondi, Thervoykandigai,
Thiruvallur - 601202

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9422102642; 9890217614
E-mail: sudhir@bhartias.com

URL: www.bhartias.com
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Hall D | R 25
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Hall A | B 06
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Bonfiglioli Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.
AC7-11, SIDCO Industrial Estate,
Thirumudivakkam,

Kacheepuram - 600132

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8448448649

E-mail: priti.d@bonfiglioli.com
URL: www.bonfiglioli.com

Bull Machines Pvt. Ltd.
S.F.NO-5/1A, Trichy Road,
Chinthamanipudur,

Coimbatore - 641103

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9578676886; 9750920088
E-mail: media@bullmachine.com
URL: www.bullINDIA.com

Capequi Box Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
A-3001-3003 Oberoi Garden Premises,
Chandivali Farm Road,

Chandivali Andheri East,

Mumbai - 400072

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9930006422; 9821877211
E-mail: hetvisheth@hetpan.net

URL: www.capequi.com

Carborundum Universal Ltd.

P. B. No.1, Kalamassery Development Plot PO,
Kochi - 683104

Kerala, INDIA

Tel: +91-484-3023600

E-mail: cintoalappat@cumi.murugappa.com
URL: www.cumi-minerals.com

Hall B | MO3A
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CCB Ultrahard Abrasives Pvt. Ltd.

11 A Sharifabad Society, Nr Sarni Soc,
Vejalpur, Ahmedabad - 380051
Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9723239686; 9824674208
E-mail: s.ccbINDIA@hotmail.com
URL: www.njguhua-et.com

Ceraflux India Pvt. Ltd.
F59,60 MIDC, Gokul Shirgao,
Kolhapur - 416234
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-8380099227
E-mail: info@ceraflux.com
URL: www.ceraflux.com

CFM Engineers

Plot No. 3 & 4, Survey No. 35/4/P2,
Giriraj Industrial-1,

B/h Momai Hotel, NH-27, Pipaliya,
Rajkot - 360311

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-7016003350; 9558689560
E-mail: salescfmengineers@gmail.com
URL: www.cfmengineers.com

Coimbatore Potteries & Refractories
SF Nos. 665, 666 & 667,
Chikkarampalayam Village,

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9894077699; 9677727392
E-mail: vprakash@cberefractories.co.in
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Current Electro Mech Pvt. Ltd.

SF No.271/3 to 12, Veerappampalayam,
Thindal Post, Erode - 638012

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9487475401; 9487755180
E-mail: contact@currentelectromech.com
URL: www.currentelectromech.com

Daksh Quality Systems

Daksh Bhawan, Plot No. 12, Sector - B,
Shiv Dham, Limbodi, Indore - 452020
Madhya Pradesh, INDIA

Mob: +91-9893067158; 9111122047
E-mail: dgsexports@gmail.com

URL: www.mydaksh.com

Dev Technofab Ltd.

901 Gopal Heights, Netaji Subhash Place,
Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034

Delhi, INDIA

Mob: +91-9899198110; 9910357111
E-mail: ajay@devenergy.co.in

URL: www.devenergy.hk

Dewinter Optical Inc

2/15, Riyasat Building, Ground Floor,
Near Patel Nagar Metro Station,
Gate No. 2, New Delhi - 110008
Delhi, INDIA

Mob: +91-9873355804

E-mail: sales@dewinterINDIA.com
URL: www.dewintermicroscope.com
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DiFACTO Robotics and Automation Pvt. Ltd. HallB | G 06
Unit 1- # A151, A152, Peenya Industrial Area,

Bengaluru - 560058

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9686527510; 8075069470

E-mail: sudhakar.ks@difacto.com

URL: www.difacto.com

DiFACTO is a leading robotics and engineering firm specializing in the
provision of robot-based automation solutions and services. With a strong
emphasis on innovation and efficiency, we offer comprehensive turnkey
solutions and adaptable modular systems utilizing a variety of industrial
robots such as Articulated, SCARA, and Delta/parallel axis configurations.
Our expertise spans a wide array of applications including Foundry &
Forging, CNC Machine Tending, Press Forging, Arc Welding, Spot Welding,
Sealant Dispensing, End-of-Line Palletizing, High-Speed Pick and Place,
Sheet Metal Handling, and Vision-Based Systems.

We cater to diverse industries including Automotive, Manufacturing,
Energy, Pharmaceutical, FMCG, Plastics, General Industry, and Press
Stamping, addressing specific automation needs with tailored solutions.
Our major business divisions encompass,

1. Welding System (WS) division, specializing in advanced welding solutions
2. Foundry and Machine Tending (FMT) division for optimized foundry
operations

3. Material Handling Solution (MHS) division ensuring efficient material
management

4. Fluid Dispensing System (FDS) division offering precise fluid dispensing
solutions

Additionally, our Training Academy provides comprehensive educational
programs aimed at equipping professionals with the latest skills in robotics
and automation technology.

DiFACTO is a unique automation supplier with expertise across many
different industry segments and applications. We serve large OEMs as well
as smaller 'first-time' automation users, we commission 'Greenfield'
automation lines as well as 'Brownfield' automation enhancements to
existing manufacturing facilities. Dependable partner with a strong legacy
of delivering successful automation solutions. We deploy the latest
technologies such as 2D and 3D vision systems, mobile robots, cobots, 10T
systems, virtual commissioning, and much more.
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Digital Waves International Pvt. Ltd.
733/2, Thottipalyam, Pirivu,
Coimbatore - 641014

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9944589625; 7708171791
E-mail: dwiplcbe@gmail.com

URL: www.digitalwaves.in

Dynad4cCast Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
25A, Chitra Nagar, Saravanampatti,
Coimbatore - 641035

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9789592778; 8870883353
E-mail: pranesh.m@dyna4cast.com
URL: www.dyna4cast.com

Dynamic Technology Systems

101, New Udyog Madir No2, Mugal Lane,
Mahim (W), Mumbai - 400016
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-24464748

Mob: +91-9313119614

E-mail: dinesh.ram@dts-INDIA.com

URL: www.dts-india.com

EHP India

New No 15, Sri Ram Nagar, North Street,
Alwarpet, Chennai - 600018

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-44-42316495

Mob: +91 9840068234

E-mail: ehpindia@gmail.com
www.ehp.de
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Eirich India Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. A-44/3/1, Chakan Industrial Area,
MIDC, Phase Il Village Vasuli,

Taluka Khed, Pune - 410501

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-2135- 69600

Mob: +91-9136129779

E-mail: dharmesh.joshi@eirich.in

URL: www.eirich.com

Electro Magnetic Industries

Plot No. 1 GIDC Por -Ramangamdi,
Vadodara - 391243

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9376219322; 9327245492
E-mail: pallav@electromagneticindia.com
URL: www.electromagneticindia.com

Electrotherm (India) Ltd.

Survey No.72, Palodia Via Thaltej
Ahmedabad - 382115

Gujarat, INDIA

Tel: +91-2717-660550

Mob: +91-7069084851

E-mail: Manoj.Pillai@electrotherm.com
URL: www.electrotherment.com

Elektromag Devices Pvt. Ltd.
Gala No. 415, Unique,

4th Floor Off Veer Savarkar Marg,
Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66624444

Mob: +91-9820192772

E-mail: samit@elektromag.com
URL: www.elektromag.com
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Elektromag-Joest Vibration Pvt. Ltd.
Gala No. 428, Unique,

4th Floor Off Veer Savarkar Marg,
Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66624444

Mob: +91-9820192772

E-mail: samit@elektromag.com
URL: www.elektromag-joest.com

Ellipsis Infotech

403, Corporate House,

Ahmedabad - 380009

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9099922974

E-mail: s.shah@ellipsisinfotech.com
URL: www.icasterp.com

F Care

261/2A, 6/5C, Plot No 11,

Surabhi NRI Industrial Estate,
Pappampatti, Coimbatore - 641016
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9894637619; 9344067327
E-mail: shobha@fcaregroup.net
URL: www.fcaregroup.net

Falcon Metals & Alloys

1408, Arisikarar Thottam, Trichy Road,
Ravathur Pirivu, Sulur,

Coimbatore - 641402

Tamil Nadu, India

Mob: +91-9952351343

E-mail: falconalloys@outlook.com
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Faster Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No.10, Gat No.108, Ambethan,

Taluka Khed, Pune - 410501

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-213-5678008

Mob: +91-9607019602

E-mail: udhaya.kumar@fastercouplings.com
URL: www.fastercouplings.com

Feb Tech Industries

Plot No L-34 & 35, MIDC Waluj,
Aurangabad - 431136

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9373555515

E-mail: febtech2007 @gmail.com

URL: www.diecasting-automation.com

Fettling Automation

6b Anna Enclave,

Injambakkam - 600115

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9840641274; 6382827971
E-mail: fettlingautomation@gmail.com
URL: www.fettlingautomation.com

Fluidics Engineers Pvt. Ltd.

12/1 Vetri Vinayagar Nagar,
Sivanandhapuram,

Saravanampatti, 468 Ponnaiyan Street,
Cross Cut Road, Gandhipuram,
Coimbatore - 641012

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9843152346

E-mail: fluidics@fluidsmith.com

URL: www.fluidsmith.com
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Forace Speciality Chem Pvt. Ltd.
10th Km Stone, Haridwar-Delhi Road,
Bahadrabad, Haridwar - 249402
Uttarakhand, INDIA

Mob: +91-9690022268; 9917779999
E-mail: mdoffice@foracepolymers.in
URL: www.foracepolymers.net

Foundries Development Foundation
Ground Floor, SF 200/1-A, Trichy Road,
Ravathur Pirivu, Kannampalayam,
Coimbatore - 641402

Mob: +91-9445788720

E-mail: fdfcoe.cbe@gmail.com

URL: www.fdfindia.org

Fuel Furnaces Manufacturers

K-41/42 Gorwa Industrial Estate, Phase-ll,
Vadodara - 390016

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9824040376; 9879130981
E-mail: bhavikmehtaffm@gmail.com
URL: www.fuelfurnaces.in

Furnace Associates

Plot No. 4, Sy. No. 100/1,
Harokyathanahalli Village, Makali Post,
Bengaluru - 562123

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9342591482

E-mail: furnaceassociates@gmail.com
URL: www.furnaceassociates.in
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Furnatemp Metatek India Pvt. Ltd. HallB | E 36
302/3-5, Seetharam Industrial Estate, V.P.Road,

Jalahalli Village Bangalore - 560013

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-7022037364; 9341900994

E-mail: furnatemp@gmail.com

URL: www.furnatemp.com

FURNATEMP is proud to say that we are an INDIA COMPANY to
manufacture vacuum-formed, low mass, energy efficient, environmental
friendly, non-carcinogenic ceramic fiber heating and insulating modules.
We are pleased to introduce ourselves as a manufacturers of High Quality
FURNATEMP- Blocks. FURNATEMP is situated in Seetharam industrial
Estate close to the biggest industrial area peenya in Bangalore, INDIA. We
are a team of Engineers providing solutions in HEATING TECHNOLOGIES.
FURNATEMP concentrates on a strong technological research with multiple
qualified managing talent, complete management system and designing
capabilities.

We have established manufacturing line with all modern facility to handle
mass production requirement. Also equipped with latest Quality test
equipment with dedicated team of skilled work force.

We offer strong solutions based on market experience and comprehensive
insights into customer needs, enabling you to realize competitive
advantages and improve profitability.

FURNATEMP is a body corporate engaged in the business related to heating
technology, metallurgical and electro mechanical Engineering. This body
corporate is registered under Registrar of Company, Government of India.
The body corporate is having its Registered office at Jalahalli, Bangalore,
India. The body corporate is incorporated under MINISTRY OF CORPORATE
AFFAIRS Government of India.

FURNATEMP is not just a name of a product or a brand; it is a team of
innovative, smart, experienced, diligent, customer focused engineers and
management team who are into providing solutions in heating technology.
We proudly associate ourselves and our identity with products and services
offered under the name FURNATEMP.
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Furnteck Engineers Pvt. Ltd.

Gat No.244/1, Near Courtyard Marriot,
Chakan-Talegaon Road, Khalumbre, Chakan,
Pune - 410501

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9028029744; 9028029743
E-mail: sales@furnteck.com

URL: www.furnteck.com

G-Plast Pvt. Ltd.

1065, Gopal Bagh, Avinashi Road,
Coimbatore - 641018

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-2243439

Mob: +91-9789778793

E-mail: manimaran@gplast.com
URL: www.gplast.com

Galaxy Equipments & Machinery
Plot No. 460/2, Door No. 2/715,
Opp. Jay Pee Nano, TVS Road,
Kothagondapalli, Hosur - 635109
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-7259118421

E-mail: gmhsr@gmail.com

Garant Filter Pvt. Ltd.

No. 252, Bommasandra Jigani Link Road,
Jigani Industrial Area, Bangalore - 560105
Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9740270094; 9972300425
E-mail: office@garant-filter.in

URL: www.garant-filter.in
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Gargi Huttenes-Albertus Pvt. Ltd.

1502, Vikas Centre, Dr. C. Gidwani Road,
Chembur, Mumbai - 400074

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9041121215; 8657402449

E-mail: harshada.tongaonkar@ha-group.com
URL: www.gargi-india.com

General Kinematics India Pvt. Ltd.

No 36, Matushree Layout,

Near New Baldwin International School,
Maragondanahalli KR Puram,

Bangalore - 560036

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-6363349454; 9513618285
E-mail: AChougule@generalkinematics.com
URL: www.generalkinematics.com

Giribrothers Pvt. Ltd

No. 51, Rajaji Salai, Chennai,
Tamil Nadu - 600001

Tel: +91- 44 25225401

E-mail: giribrosaects@gmail.com
URL: www.giribrothers.in

Goyal Technochem Pvt. Ltd.

N-90, MIDC, Hingna Road,

Nagpur - 440016

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9881156261; 7104295599
E-mail: info@goyalgroupindia.in
URL: www.goyalgroupindia.in
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Grindwell Norton Ltd.

Leela Business Palace, 5th Floor,
Andheri Kurla Road,

Andheri, Mumbai - 400059
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9830703442; 9341667834
E-mail: Manoj.KM@saint-gobain.com
URL: www.nortonabrasives.com

GSE Filter Pvt. Ltd.

68, 1st Main Road, Geason Colony,
Ayanambakkam, Chennai - 600095
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-44-49590102

Mob: +91-9840374020

E-mail: chennai@gsefilter.com
URL: www.gsefilter.com

Heatrotherm India Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. 61, Shiv Prerna Industrial Park,
Kamod Pirana Road, Near Ode Village,
Pirana, Ahmedabad - 382425

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9898913718; 9375084766
E-mail: sales@heatrotherm.com

URL: www.heatrotherm.com

Hitachi High-Tech India Pvt. Ltd.

401A & 401B, 4th Floor, Dev Corpora Building,
Cadbury Junction, Thane - 400604
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-8828345132; 8879629558

E-mail: contact@hitachi-hightech.com

URL: www.hha.hitachi-hightech.com
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Hysan Balers Pvt. Ltd.

Kh. No. 93/3, Mundka Extn. Road No.1,
Udyog Nagar Industrial Area,

New Delhi- 110041

Delhi, INDIA

Mob: +91-9582676108

E-mail: pulkit@santecINDIA.com

URL: www.hysanbalers.com

llluminato Lighting Technologies
111, Athipalayam road, Ganapathy,
Coimbatore - 641006

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8870440880; 9787845000
E-mail: sales@illuminato.co.in

URL: www.futr.co.in

Imperial Refractories

87, Chowringhee Road, 3rd Floor,
Kolkata - 700020

West Bengal, INDIA

Mob: +91-9831108170; 9038729261
E-mail: imperialalloy@gmail.com
URL: www.impref.com

Indian Metalloy Recyclers Pvt. Ltd.

#415, Prasad Chambers, 4th Floor Tata Road No.2,
Opera House, Mumbai - 400004

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66102819

Mob: +91-7208074555

E-mail: support@bhawalgroup.com

URL: www.imrpvtltd.com
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Indo Power Engineers

56A/4, Phase-1 ,Road No -B, GIDC,
Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382445
Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9824412949; 9998694273
E-mail: indopowerenggs@gmail.com
URL: www.indopower.in

Indofen Furnaces LLP

1/512 C, Main Road Transport Nagar Base,
Neelambur, Coimbatore - 641062

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8667790081

E-mail: indofen@gmail.com

URL: www.indofen.com

Indotherm Technologies

2/55 Kattampatty, Masagoundanpudur,
Annur - 641107

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9677820096; 9566604457
E-mail: indothermtechnology@gmail.com
URL: www.indothermtech.com

Inductotherm (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. SM-6, Road No. 11,

Sanand-Il Industrial Estate, BOL Village,
Sanand, Ahmedabad - 382170

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9374578586

E-mail: marketing@inductothermindia.com
URL: www.inductothermindia.com
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Industrial & Construction Solutions
2002, Behind Union Bank of India,
Singanallur, Coimbatore - 641005
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9994550717

E-mail: gk@icsolutions.in

URL: www.icsolutions.in

J K Engitech Pvt. Ltd.

Survey No 381/2, Chadasna Village,
Taluka Kadi, Mehsana - 382710

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9601474617

E-mail: bpatel@jkfoundryequipments.com
URL: www.jkfoundryequipments.com

Jai Nidhi Automation

11/19C, Tashkand Nagar, Goldwins,

Civil Aerodrome Post,

Coimbatore - 641014

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91- 7402620545

E-mail: marketing@jainidhiautomation.com

JPS Metals Pvt. Ltd.

303, 3rd Floor, Creative Estate, N.M. Joshi Marg,
Delisle Road, Mumbai - 400011

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-68419400

Mob: +91-8850642228

E-mail: info@jpsgroup.in

URL: www.jpoonamchandandsons.com
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Kalyani Enterprises

30/10 F-2 Block, MIDC Pimpri,

Pune - 411018

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-8308815022; 9822060733
E-mail: marketing@kalyanifurnaces.com
URL: www.kalyanifurnaces.com

Karma Innovations and Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
SF No. 432, 6th Cross, Vilankurichi Road,
Thaneerpandal, Coimbatore - 641004
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9790697406; 9894257406
E-mail: info@karmainnovations.com

URL: www.karmainnovations.com

Karthik Enterprises

1/508, Black Mariamman Street Entrance,
Avinashi Road, Neelambur,

Coimbatore - 641062

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9994234525; 7397666640
E-mail: Muruganminerals@gmail.com

Kataria Sales Pvt. Ltd.

5A-139, NIT,

Faridabad - 121001

Haryana, INDIA

Mob: +91-9971799166; 9810352989
E-mail: rk@kataria-sales.com

URL: www.kataria-sales.com
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Keller Its India LLP

HIG-29, NH-1, Maraimalai Adigalar Street,
Maraimalai Nagar,

Chennai - 603209

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8072145123; 9440090088
E-mail: marketing@keller-itsindia.com
URL: www.keller-itsindia.com

Koolcrafts

718/2, First Floor, 8th Main Road,
Gomathipuram,

Madurai - 625020

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-452-7963987

Mob: +91-7871880861

E-mail: info@koolcrafts.in

URL: www.koolcrafts.in

Laempe India Pvt. Ltd.

No.64, Hissa No, Gera's Imperium Alpha,
1018, 10th Floor, 1 to 6, Eon Free Zone Rd,
Near World Trade Center, Kharadi,
Pune-411014

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9860184477

E-mail: hh.vignesha@laempelNDIA.com
URL: www.laempe.com

Hall B | E 22

Hall D | Q 43A

HallB | M 01
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LMW.

Lakshmi Machine Works Ltd.
Machine Tool Division, Arasur,
Coimbatore - 641407

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-7191300

Mob: +91-8144008380

E-mail: sangeethkumar.s@Imw.co.in
URL: www.Imwcnc.com

Hall A | C01

Lakshmi Machine Works limited popularly known as LMW, founded in the
year 1962. LMW is one among the top three global players of Textile
Machinery. The other divisions being Machine Tools, Foundry and Advance
Technology Centre.

LMW Machine Tool Division started in 1988 and a brand leader in
manufacturing CNC Machines. LMW Machine comes with a lifetime
promise of quality and reliability. We partner to deliver customize
solutions, with a strong Sales, Service, Manufacturing, and R&D teams to
meet market requirements.

Our Products:

Horizontal Turning Centers

Twin Spindle Chucker

Vertical Turning Centers

Vertical Pickup spindle Turning Centers
Drill Tap Centers

Vertical Machining Centers

Moving Column Vertical Machining Centers
Twin Spindle Vertical Machining Centers
Horizontal Machining Centers

5 axis- Vertical Machining Centers
TurnMill Centers
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Laurus Monolithics

609/ 1A, Ellapalla Thottam,

Behind GKD School Idigarai Village,
Coimbatore - 641022

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9047705557; 9322331998
E-mail: laurusrm@gmail.com

URL: www.laurus.co.in

Leomet Alloys

#416, Prasad Chambers,

4th Floor, Tata Road No.2,

Opera House, Mumbai - 400004
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-7208074555; 8779129517
E-mail: support@bhawalgroup.com
URL: www.leometalloys.com

Levigate Alloys Pvt. Ltd.

SF No. 881/1A2, Onnakkarasampalayam,
Nallichettipalayam (PO), Annur
Coimbatore - 641653

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8807719007

E-mail: info@levigatealloys.com

URL: www.levigatealloys.com

Lianco Technologies

Near Sevasadan School, Erandwane,

Pune - 411004

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9881145993; 9764008798

E-mail: ashwin.katke@liancotechnologies.com
URL: www.liancotechnologies.com

Hall C | N 27

HallC | P11

Hall A | A 40

Hall B | G 05
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Litel Infrared Systems Pvt. Ltd.
J-284, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune - 411026
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-20-66300643

Mob: +91-8484096181

E-mail: sales@litelir.com

URL: www.litelir.com

Lubrikote Specialities Pvt. Ltd.
5th, 6th and 7th Floor, Henry Plaza,
Vile Parle (E), Mumbai - 400099
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-67487800

Mob: +91-8380035356

E-mail: sales@lubrikote.com

URL: www.lubrikote.com

M.K.Engineering Works

33-A, Gandhiji Road, Sanganoor, Rathinapuri,
Kannappa Nagar, Coimbatore - 641027

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9942492953; 8012781046

E-mail: mkaadesh@gmail.com

URL: www.foundryaccessories.com

M.S. Metals & Steels Pvt. Ltd.

VI “A” Calve Chateau,

Nilgiris Supermarket Bldg,

# 808, Poonamallee High Road,
Kilpauk, Chennai - 600010

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-7708040999

E-mail: msmetalscbe@mtcgroup.in
URL: www.mtcgroup.in

Hall B | E 30

HallD | Q43

Hall B | M 05

HallCIP 09
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Maarg Technologies RVI-NDT Pvt. Ltd.

213, Tirupati Udyog Premises, IB Patel Road,
Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-7038858803; 9867204070

E-mail: dhammadip.k@maargtech.com
URL: www.maargtech.com

Maatrix Manufacturing Company
No: 65, Star Bright Residency,
Oraatukuppai Village,
Chettipalayam, Coimbatore - 641201
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8778837345; 9965667666
E-mail: karthick@maatrix.co.in

URL: www.maatrix.co.in

MachDatum Pvt. Ltd.

KP Towers Karuparayan Palayam
Coimbatore - 641659

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9842438951; 9688821159
E-mail: hemanand@machdatum.com
URL: www.machdatum.com

MAGMA Engineering India Pvt. Ltd.

7th Floor, DSL Abacus IT Park, Survey Colony,
IDA Uppal, Hyderabad - 500039

Telangana, INDIA

Tel: +91-40-23226516

Mob: +91-7416751041

E-mail: t.swetha@magmasoft.co.in

URL: www.magmasoft.co.in

Hall B | E34

Hall A | A 07

Hall C | N 11

Hall B | LO1
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Magna Digitech India LLP

24/1, 24/2, Naalu Kavalai Thottam -
Avarampalayam Road,

Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641006
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9994416953; 8870009652
E-mail: marketing@magnadigi.tech
URL: www.magnadigi.tech

Mangalore Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

Mineral House, 1st Floor, Hampankatta,
Mangaluru - 575001

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9342426696; 8242445710
E-mail: mmpl@mmplsand.com

URL: www.mangaloreminerals.com

Marikko Fochem(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Shree Subhaganesh Industrial Estate,
Kuppepalayam Post,

Annur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641107
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9943515000; 9360230187
E-mail: fochem@marikko.in

URL: www.marikkogroup.com

Marikko Industrial Chemicals

S.F.N0.89/2, 90/3, Sri Krishna Industrial Estate,
Kondayampalayam Road, Keeranatham,
Saravanampatti Post,

Coimbatore - 641035

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9360230187; 9943515000

E-mail: info@marikko.in

URL: www.marikkogroup.com

Hall B | E 46

Hall C | N 14

Hall A | A 32

Hall A | A32
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Masc Global Industries

Plot No. 126, Nr. Water Tank, GIDC-2,
Mehsana - 384002

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9313801744; 8154094241
E-mail: suraj@mascindustries.com
URL: www.mascindustries.com

Megatherm Induction Ltd

Megatherm Tower, 6th Floor,Plot L1,
Block GP, Sector V, Salt Lake,

Kolkata - 700091

West Bengal, INDIA

Tel: +91-33-40886200

Mob: +91-9831957432

E-mail: joy.banerjee@megatherm.com
URL: www.megatherm.com

("

ETAI AIDL
Metal Aids

E-41-42, Industrial Area, Bahdarabad,
Haridwar - 249402

Uttarakhand, INDIA

Mob: +91-8171005354; 9719324365

E-mail: sushant.jain@metalaids.com

URL: www.metalaids.com

HallC | P07
Hall B | H 03
Hall A | B 08

METALAIDS is a leading innovator in the Foundry Consumables sector,
dedicated to delivering high-quality products and services that meet the
diverse needs of our clients. Founded in 1988, we have built a solid
reputation for excellence, reliability, and innovation. Our mission is to
enhance the efficiency and productivity of our customers through

advanced technology and exceptional service.

At METALAIDS, we specialize in Foundry Fluxes like Riser Sleeves, Hot Tops,
Mould & Core Coatings, Diecotes and other allied Ferrous and Non Ferrous
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Fluxes, Master alloys and Chemicals. Our products are designed with
cutting-edge technology and rigorous quality control processes to ensure
they meet the highest standards.

Our team of experts is at the heart of our success. Comprising highly skilled
professionals with extensive experience in the industry, they are
committed to continuous improvement and staying ahead of market
trends. Their expertise allows us to offerinnovative solutions tailored to the
unique challenges of each client.

Customer satisfaction is our top priority, and we strive to build long-lasting
relationships based on trust and mutual success. We are proud to offer
exceptional customer support, ensuring that our clients receive the
assistance they need when they needit.

With a strong foundation of innovation, quality, and customer-centric
values, METALAIDS is poised to lead the industry into the future. We look
forward to continuing to provide outstanding products and services that
exceed our clients' expectations.

Metal Power Analytical Pvt. Ltd. HallB | HO1
Plot No. 14, Compartment No 87,

Metal Power House, 13 M V Road,

Marol Co operative Industrial Estate,

Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-40830500

Mob: +91-9967468045

E-mail: sales@metalpower.net

URL: www.metalpower.net

Metal Storage Systems Pvt. Ltd. HallB | L02
No 409, 11 th Cross, Peenya Indl Area,

Bangalore - 560058

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9845103088; 9900014564

E-mail: ratheesh@metsto.com

URL: www.metsto.com
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Metnation Technologies

S. No.113, M No.3023, Ground Floor,
Sinhagad Road, Dhayari,
Pune-411041

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-9766970011

Mob: +91-7744069430

E-mail: metnationindia@gmail.com
URL: https://metnationindia.com/

Mighty Steel Links

SF No 399/1A, 2B, Vijayakumar Layout,
Kasthurinayaken Palayam,

Vadavalli, Coimbatore - 641041

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8508986866; 7373056566
E-mail: mightysteellinks@gmail.com
URL: www.mightysteellinks.com

Moldex Industries

1st Floor, Daruwala House,

305 Cowasji Hormusji Street,

Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9920230611; 9820288034
E-mail: shantanu.rajda@moldex.co.in
URL: www.moldex.co.in

Moresco Hm&Lub India Pvt. Ltd.

E-465 & E-466, Sanand GIDC Il, Industrial Estate,
Ahmedabad - 382110

Gujarat, INDIA

Tel: +91-271-7689010

Mob: +91-7228001546

E-mail: sabarigiri.c@moresco-india.co.in

URL: www.moresco.co.jp/en/

Hall B | E 38

Hall A | B 07

Hall C | N 07

Hall D | R 25C
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Morganite Crucible (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Unit-1, B-11, MIDC, Waluj,

Aurangabad - 431136

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-240-6652523

Mob: +91-9370591146

E-mail: vikramsinh.nalawade@morganplc.com
URL: www.morganmms.com

MQS Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

KK House, Plot No.B-35/1, Industrial Estate,
Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad - 500018
Telangana, INDIA

Mob: +91-9059960252; 7893492223
E-mail: mktg@mqgstechnologies.in

URL: www.mgstechnologies.in

Natrinai Ventures Pvt. Ltd.

17401B, Haven Radhakrishnan Enclave,
Trichy Road, Ramanathapuram,
Coimbatore - 641045

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9047016589; 8489916589
E-mail: sathyanthan@ngegreenenergy.com
URL: www.ngegreenenergy.com

Neoairtech India Pvt. Ltd.

486, Sri Lakshmi Arcade, 4th Floor,
14th Cross, Peenya Industrial Area,
2nd Stage, Bengaluru - 560058
Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91- 9686862645

E-mail: info@neoairtech.com

URL: www.neoairtech.com

Hall D | R 25

Hall B | E 15

Hall B | J 04

HallB | E 49
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ECILIPRENTS AMND SERVICES

Neptech Equipments and Services HallD | Q41
0-55/9, Karikalan Street, Pari Nagar,

Jafferkhanpet, Chennai - 600083

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8122700797; 9600151688

E-mail: uday@neptechdiecasting.com

URL: www.neptechdiecasting.com

Neptech has established a very good business in market of Second Hand
Die Casting Machines owing to the huge variety of brands it is offering to its
vast clientele since 2010. We deal and servicing all Major Die Casting
machinery brands and provide After sales service supportincluding spares.

Nesara Instruments & Services HallD | Q23
535, Ground Floor, Kempegowda Main Road,

BHEL Layout, Pattanagere, Rajarajeshwarinagar,

Bangalore - 560098

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9738137139; 8035712070

E-mail: avinash@nesarainstruments.in

URL: www.nesarainstruments.in

Nesco Ltd. Indabrator Division HallD | RO1
Nadiad -Petlad Road, Vishnoli,

Anand - 388130

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-7490037734; 9974021425

E-mail: indabrator.sales@nesco.in

URL: www.nesco.in

We Are The Leading Manufacturers Of Shot Blasting Machines, Shot Peeing
Machines , Shot Blasting Room Plant, Paint Booth, Dust Collectors, Steel
Shots/Grits, Cut-Wire Shots.
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Nestech Consulting Pvt. Ltd.
No.87, Ansari Street, Flat FF-A,
Ramani's Mathura Apartment,
Ramnagar, Coimbatore - 641009
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-4391070

Mob: +91-9894014018

E-mail: rajesh@nestechglobal.com
URL: www.nestechglobal.com

Novacast India (P) Ltd.

Evoma Business Centre, White Field,
Bangalore - 560049

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9600955111; 9843905889
E-mail: Aravind@novacastindia.com
URL: www.novacastindia.com

NowPurchase

Kariwala Tower, 2nd Floor, J1-5,

EP Block, Sector V,

Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700091

West Bengal, INDIA

Mob: +91-9073738181; 6292244025
E-mail: foundry@nowpurchase.com
URL: www.nowpurchase.com

Nualco Pvt. Ltd.

F-21, 10th Street, Ambattur Industrial Estate,
Chennai - 600058

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9884497644; 9840483517

E-mail: info@nualco.com

URL: www.nualco.com

Hall B | E 12A

Hall B | E 44

Hall C | N 17

Hall D | Q22
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Oilmax Systems Pvt. Ltd. HallD | Q03
38/2/12, Narhe Dhayri Road, Narhe,

Pune-411041

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-7776078885; 9370514160

E-mail: mail@oilmax.co.in

URL: www.centrifugaloilcleaner.com

We are manufacturer and exporter of Centrifugal Oil Cleaning System along
with Industrial Waste management products. OILMAX was started by the
first-generation entrepreneur Mr. Ashutosh Gokhale in year 2010 with a
mission to develop products which will conserve natural resources and
help Industry to reduce maintenance expenses and improve product
quality. First product developed was Centrifugal Oil Cleaning System for
Automotive, Mining, Marine & industrial applications, based on Centrifuge
Technology. A completely reusable product having no consumables and No
recurring cost.

Product range was further expanded by adding Oil recovery Centrifuge,
Coolant Sump Cleaner, Tramp Oil Recovery system, Hydraulic Qil Cleaning
system, High Pressure water jet cleaner, Ultrasonic Cleaner, Compactor for
marine and commercial use, Chip Compactor & Turning swarf compactor.

A PLC controlled completely automatic open bowl centrifuge is developed
for the first time in India for high sludge generating applications like
Aluminum Wire drawing, Grinding, Honing etc. All products are
benchmarked to international standards.

High product quality, unique features and competitive pricing has ensured
that exports consistently contribute over 50 % of total turnover (Export has
increased from Rs 1.08 Crore to 27.25 crore in last 14 years)

Oilmax will help you to “Use your OILMAXimum”, thereby helping you to
save on Oil Expenses and protecting environment. Oilmax has emerged as a
leading manufacturer and exporter of Oil and Coolant conservation
products. These products have helped customers save millions of Litre Oil
& Coolant.

Oilmax Systems Pvt. Ltd. is anideal example of 'Make In India' initiative.
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Omega Sane Foundry Machinery Pvt. Ltd.
Gat No.131, Pirangut, Tal. Mulshi,

Pune - 412108

Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-20-25399008

Mob: +91-2025399006 / 7

E-mail: admin@saneequipments.com
URL: www.omegasane.com

Orane Refractories Pvt. Ltd.

W-248, S Block, MIDC, Bhosari,

Pune - 411026

Mob: +91- 9158000240

E-mail: oranerefractories@gmail.com
URL: www.oranerefractories.com

Orient

Saint-Gobain India, Leela Business Park,
Andheri Kurla Road,

Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9830703442

E-mail: soumita.ghosh@saint-gobain.com

Orient Ceratech Ltd

GIDC Industrial Area,

Porbandar - 360577

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-7977091237; 9820318184
E-mail: lochan@ashapura.com

URL: www.orientceratech.com

HallB | JO1

Hall A | D 02

Hall A | D 05

HallC | P03
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Origin Cadd Infotech

55F/1, Anna Industrial Estate,
Vilankurichi Road, Vilankurichi Post,
Coimbatore - 641033

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9994400048; 9894077567
E-mail: prabhu@origincadd.in

URL: www.origincadd.in

Oritech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Plot 4 & 4P, Swastik Ind. Estate, Opp.
Aarvee Denim, Vill. Sari,

Changodar - Bavla Highway,
Ahmedabad - 382220

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-8200995993; 9374772650
E-mail: sales@oritech.in

URL: www.oritech.in

Oswal Minerals Ltd.

#1034, Dr Rajkumar Road,4th Block,
Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560010
Karnataka, INDIA

Tel: +91-80-43090000

Mob: +91-9448992107

E-mail: info@oswalminerals.com
URL: www.oswalminerals.com

Oxyrich Combustion Solution

506, Kaveri Heights, Kharegaon Naka,
Kalwa (W), Thane - 400605
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-8698967776; 9967515330
E-mail: oxyrichcombustion@gmail.com
URL: www.oxyrichcombustion.com

Hall A | A 15A

Hall B | L06

Hall A | D01

HallD | Q05
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Penguin Engineers

3/184, Kondayampalayam, Vaiyampalayam Post,
Coimbatore - 641110

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9443373640; 9488163640

E-mail: sales@penguin.in

URL: www.penguin.in

Perfect Products

SF 733/7 East Street, Muthugoudenpudur Road,
Neelambur, Coimbatore - 641062

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8760011223

E-mail: logesh@perpro.in

URL: www.perpro.in

Vo A @ 'l
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Pioneer Equipments

62A RVN Layout, New Siddapudur,
Coimbatore - 641044

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9994470758

E-mail: poineerequipmentscbel6@gmail.com
URL: www.pioneerequipment.in

Hall B | J 07

Hall A | A27

Hall B | FO1A

Dealers Of Anest Iwata Motherson Air Compressors - Such As Piston, Oil
Free, Screw, Scroll, Vaccum Compressors & Air Dryers - Sales, Service &

Spares.
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Pometon India Pvt. Ltd.

A-209, Shopper's Orbit, Pune Aladi Road,
Vishrantwadi, Pune - 411015

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-7507211665; 8600148248

E-mail: deepak.nimbalkar@pometonindia.com
URL: www.pometon.com

Puresil India

At Dhaneti Village,

Bhuj - 370020

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9429272529; 9099991101
E-mail: info@puresil.in

URL: www.puresil.in

HallC | N 15

HallC | N 25

PURESIL INDIA is a leading name in the mining, manufacturing, and export
of industrial minerals. it's also recognised as one of the fastest-growing
companies in this sector. With state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities,
Specialising in a range of high-quality materials including Kaolin clay, Silica
sand, Quartz powder, Calcined clay, Feldspar,Bentonite and Refractory
clay, Puresil India caters to diverse industrial needs globally. With a
commitment to excellence and sustainability, Puresil India ensures the
consistent supply of premium-grade minerals to customers across 16+
countries, establishing itself as a trusted partner in various industries

worldwide.

Raajratna Electrodes Pvt. Ltd.

805, Aaron Spectra, Rajpath Rangoli Road,
Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054

Gujarat, INDIA

Tel: +91-79-26561321

Mob: +91-9016953441

E-mail: sales@raajratnaelectrodes.com

Hall A | A28
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Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited
409, Alankar Plaza,

Jaipur - 302039

Rajasthan, INDIA

Mob: +91-9867146167

E-mail: rammingmass@gmail.com

URL: www.rammingmass.com

Rajputana Stainless Ltd.

213, Madhwas, Halol- Kalol Road,
Taluka: Kalol, District: Panchmahal,
Kalol - 389330

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9773056900; 9316234311
E-mail: office@rajputanastainless.com
URL: www.rajputanastainless.com

Ramdev Metal Distributors
400/3 Ravindranath Tagore Street,
KK Garden, Ganapathy,
Coimbatore - 641006

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-4373659

Mob: +91-9443703659

E-mail: srirmgroup@gmail.com

RHI Magnesita India Ltd.

12, Pretoria Street, Aspirations Vintage - Block -B,
4th Floor, Kolkata - 700071

West Bengal, INDIA

Mob: +91-9629637139; 9925153895

E-mail: sanat.ganguli@rhimagnesita.com

URL: www.rhimagnesita.com

Hall B | E 45

Hall A | D 04A

Hall C | N 08
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Rotocast Industries Ltd.

591, Urla Industrial Complex,

Raipur - 492003

Chhattisgarh, INDIA

Mob: +91-7020522582; 9993092222
E-mail: sales@rotocastgroup.com
URL: www.rotocastgroup.com

RSM Super Metals LLP

414, Prasad Chambers,

4th Floor Tata Road No.2,

Opera House, Mumbai - 400004
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-7208074555; 7738089852
E-mail: support@bhawalgroup.com
URL: www.rsmmetals.com

Ruby Mica Company Ltd.

Barganda, Old LIC Office Building,
Giridih - 815301

Jharkhand, INDIA

Mob: +91-9431144955; 6532222357
E-mail: ankitbagaria@rubymica.com
URL: www.rubymica.com

S V Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

250, 2nd Floor, Marvel Vista,
Lullanagar, Pune - 411040
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91-20-26837441

Mob: +91-9923422203

E-mail: marketing@svispat.com
URL: www.svispat.com

Hall C | N 01

HallC | P11
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Sagar Foundry Equipments
No 424/4, Ramamurthy Nagar,
Near KSR Ceramics Godown
Bengaluru - 560043
Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91- 9901477838
E-mail: info@sfeblr.com

Samridhi Enterprises

NO. 2120, Tnudp Colony, Gandhimaanagar,
Peelamedu Post, Coimbatore - 641004
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-2513405

Mob: +91-9789210690

E-mail: samridhi.jmr@gmail.com

Santec Baling And Recycling Systems

Plot No. 93/3, Road No.1, Mundka Udyog Nagar,
Mundka Extension, New Delhi- 110041

Delhi, INDIA

Mob: +91-9582676108; 9717597226

E-mail: pulkit@santecindia.com

URL: www.hysanbalers.com

Saru Aikoh Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.
A-2, Industrial Estate Partapur,
Meerut - 250103

Uttar Pradesh, INDIA

Tel: +91-121-2440636

Mob: +91-7302000869

E-mail: mdoffice@saruaikoh.com
URL: www.saruaikoh.com

HallD | R11&R 19

HallA | A10

Hall B | M 06

HallD | Q01
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Satyam Impex

3/537, Nathegoundenpudur, Kunnathur,
Kunnathur village, Sarcarsamakulam,
Coimbatore - 641107

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9819989142

E-mail: satyamimpex@gmail.com

URL: www.satyamimpex.com

Seamintech Solutions

SF 399/1A, Vijayakumar Layout,
Kasthurinayaken Palayam,
Vadavalli, Coimbatore - 641041
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-2968866

Mob: +91-8508986866

E-mail: seamintech@gmail.com
URL: www.seamintech.com

Senvac Extraction Systems Pvt. Ltd.

5/589-A2, Kuppanaickenpalayam, Kanuvai (PO),
Coimbatore - 641108

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-7397723996; 7397489420

E-mail: selvi.a@senvac.org

URL: www.senvac.org

SGR Moulds India Pvt. Ltd.

D2/2, D3, SIPCOT Perundurai,
Erode - 638052

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9894460515

E-mail: marketing@sgrmoulds.com
URL: www.sgrmoulds.com

Hall A | A12

Hall A | B 07

Hall B | E07

Hall A | A 17
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Shamlax Metachem Pvt. Ltd.
NS-19-22 Niecs Ltd, Uppalwadi,
Kamptee Road, Nagpur - 440026
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9923389533; 7122641036
E-mail: as@shamlax.com

URL: www.shamlax.com

Shimato Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
371, Sidco Estate, Ambattur,
Chennai - 600098

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

E-mail: gm.sales@evolveindia.in

Shri Dev Abrasives

5/285/C11, Annur Main Road,
Thennampalayam

Coimbatore - 641407

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9543119677; 7639071888
E-mail: shridevabrasives@gmail.com
URL: www.shridevabrasives.com

Shri Vibracion Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
20/5, Jay Shankar Society,Scheme 10,
Sector 21, Yamunanagar,

Nigdi, Pune - 411044

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-8956504904

E-mail: marketing@shrivibracion.com
URL: www.linearvibratoryfeeder.com

Hall A | C06

Hall B | M 04

HallC | P12

Hall B | L 07
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Shyam Clay International

Survey No. 25, Nadapa, Bhuj, Kutch,
Gujarat - 370020, INDIA

Mob: +91- 92656 00702

E-mail: sales@shyamclay.com

URL: www.shyamclay.com

Silc%rb

Silcarb Recrystallized Pvt. Ltd.

#38, 17th Cross, Malleshwaram,
Bangalore - 560055

Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-8023347004; 8041280507
E-mail: tenders@silcarb.com

URL: www.silcarb.com

Sinto Bharat Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.

204, Kolambakkam Village,

NH-45 Maduranthagam Taluk,

Chingleput - 603308

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9884015243

E-mail: s.lakshminarayanan@sintobharat.com
URL: www.sintobharat.com

SKP Merchants Pvt. Ltd.

132 A, S.P. Mukherjee Road,

Kolkata - 700026

West Bengal, INDIA

Mob: +91-8276884332

E-mail: sgm.marketing@skpgroup.in
URL: www.skpgroup.in

HallC | N 19

HallD | R 18

Hall B | M 01

Hall A | B 02
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Snam Alloys Pvt. Ltd. HallA | A36
Kariamanickam Village,

Nettapakkam Commune,

Puducherry - 605106

Puducherry, INDIA

Tel: +91-413-2699445

Mob: +91-9442764937

E-mail: marketing@snam.co.in

URL: www.snam.co.in

G s

SQ Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. HallC| P15
NO.12, Surya Lakshmi Gardens Extension,

Sm Palayam Road, Gn Mills Post, Coimbatore - 641029

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9789185555; 9894009887

E-mail: regithg@shengquan.com

URL: www.sqgindia.in

Sq Enterprise Limited Known As Sq India, A Subsidiary Of Sq China
Incorporated In The Year 2010 Is Located In Coimbatore, Tamilnadu. We At
Sq India Serve The Customers In India By Ourselves And Also Through Our
Authorized Agents. We Have Our Registered Office And Warehouse Facility
In Coimbatore. We Are Dealing With Resins Like Furan, Cold Box, Alkaline
Phenolic, Phenolic Urethane, Phenolic Resin For Resin Coated Sand,
Foundry Refractory Coating, Ceramic Foam Filters, Riser Sleeves, & Other
Auxiliary Products Etc...

Sree Abirami Equipments HallB | G 05
638/1 Bettathapuram Pudur, Karamadai Post,

Coimbatore - 641104

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9943072888; 7028905070

E-mail: erajkumar@sreeabirami.com

URL: www.sreeabirami.com
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Sree Sakthi Equipments Company
898/2 Bettathapuram Karamadai Post,
Coimbatore - 641104

Mob: +91-9443382493; 9489968467
E-mail: sales@sreesakthiindia.com
URL: www.sreesakthiindia.com

Sri Bala Balaji Equipments

2/16- A, Bettathapuram,

Pudur, Karamadai Post,

Coimbatore - 641104

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9443373254; 9944473256
E-mail: sribalabalaji@yahoo.co.in
URL: www.balabalaji.com

Sri Krishna Automations

No 20, Vasanth Nagar, Trichy Road,
Singanallur, Coimbatore - 641005
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9842259222

E-mail: support@velmachines.com
URL: www.skautomations.co.in/

Sri Rajaram Metals

6/10 A-1, 2 Rajagopal Street,
Avarampalayam, Athipalayam Road,
Chinnavedampatti, Coimbatore - 641006
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-8015530874; 9443703659
E-mail: srirmgroup@gmail.com

Hall B | F 01

HallB | E 20

Hall B | M 08

Hall C | N 08
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StarBlaze India

552, Pace City Il, Sector 37,

Gurgaon - 122001

Haryana, INDIA

Mob: +91-9345633711; 9600917187
E-mail: snpanda@starblazeindia.com
URL: www.starblazeindia.com

Stratnel Technologies LLP

40/1, Srinivas Enclave, Goshala Road,
Mahadevapura, Bangalore - 560048
Karnataka, INDIA

Tel: +91-80-49501550

Mob: +91-9535796157

E-mail: kris.raghavan@stratnel.com
URL: www.stratnel.com

Superon Technik India Pvt. Ltd.
Plot no 551, Pace city, 2 Sector 37,
Gurugram - 122011

Haryana, INDIA

Mob: +91- 9873934120

E-mail: ravi@superontechnik.com
URL: www.superontechnik.com

Surface Finishing Equipment Company
E-100, MIA, Phase-Il, Basni,

Jodhpur - 342005

Rajasthan, INDIA

Tel: +91-291-2740128

Mob: +91-9829022624

E-mail: info@surfexINDIA.com

URL: www.sfecindia.net

Hall A | D 06

Hall A | A 06A

HallB | G 08

HallB | E 16
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Suyash Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

S.No. 390/2D (Near New Jerusalem Church),
Vijayakumar Layout Main Road,
Somayampalam Village,

Coimbatore - 641108

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9344851324; 9344842669

E-mail: shridhar@suyashsolutions.com

URL: www.suyashsolutions.com

Swit

#326, B — Block, AECS Layout,
Kundalahalli (PO),

Bangalore Urban - 560037
Karnataka, INDIA

Tel: +91-804-2187117

Mob: +91-9620201187
E-mail: Support@swit.in
URL: www.swit.in

Synchrosol India Inc

516, Mahaveer Cedar, AGB Layout,
Chikkasandra, Bangalore - 560090
Karnataka, INDIA

Mob: +91-9980705604

E-mail: nitinpawale@gmail.com
URL: www.synchrosol.com

Hall B | E 18

Hall B | E 09

Hall B | E 26
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Teknoseal Engineering Solutions HallD | R 25B
Anand Park, Office 1 /2, Bindu Apts, Lane No. 2,

Aundh,Pune - 411007

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9822654694; 9763707208

E-mail: uksinha@impregseal.com

URL: www.teknosealindiacom

Supplied a fully automatic robotic system to Honeywell USA (2004) in
competition to European and American competition and followed up
similar supplies to Honda group (Indonesia and Vietnam), Toyota
(Australia), BMW engine plant (Vinfast-Vietnam) Suzuki (Japan), Enkei
(Japan), Kawasaki (Thailand), Proton and Daihatsu (Malaysia), and in India
to Delphi group, Maruti, Tata group, Mahindra, Fiat, Kirloskar group, Bajaj
group, Firodia group, Leyland group, Ucal group etc.

Received world acclaim for TEKNOSEAL from

e US Military approval | 17563 C from Dept of Navy, USA.

e UL 87 from Underwriters Laboratory, USA.

¢ NSF 61 from National Science Foundation, USA.

¢ Lloyds Register of Shipping, UK.

¢ Tests conducted at ARAI as per Lloyds UK.

e Received US Patent for the IMPREGSEAL fully automatic system.

Texlon Engineering HallB | E 47
1/94-A6, Sri Periyanayaki Amman Complex,

Avinashi Main Road , Neelambur,

Coimbatore - 641062

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9698880129; 9788556838

E-mail: texlonagencies@gmail.com

URL: www.texlonengineering.com
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The Wesman Engineering Co Pvt. Ltd.
Wesman Center, 8 Mayfair Road,
Kolkata - 700019

West Bengal, INDIA

Tel: +91-33-40020300

Mob: +91-9831084540

E-mail: ranjan.guha@wesman.com
URL: www.wesman.com

Thermal Engineering Services
21/ B3, Raja Annamalai Road,
Purasawalkam, Chennai - 600084,
Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91- 7358381824

E-mail: airthermal007 @gmail.com

Thraex Corporation

68, Road 1, Gopal Charan Industrial Estate,
Bakrol Bujrang Road,

Ahmedabad - 382430

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91- 9662646821

E-mail: thraexindia@gmail.com

URL: www.thraex-globe.com

Toolcom Innovative Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
930 SF No.222/2B&3B,

Sri Subha Ganesh Industrial Estate,
Kuppepalayam Post, Kovilpalayam,
Coimbatore - 641107

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-422-2962288

Mob: +91-8946035912

E-mail: admin@toolcom.in

URL: www.toolcom.in

Hall B | 103

Hall D | Q 40

HallB | 106

HallD | Q27
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Triple Infotech

Address : No 177/26/5, 1st Floor,
4th Main Rd, Behind Fire ST,
Rajaji Nagar Industrial Town,
Rajajinagar, Bengaluru - 560044
Karnataka, INDIA

Tel: 96633 44222

Mob: +91-98755 84600

Email: tania@tripleinfotech.com
URL: www.tripleinfotech.com

TRL Krosaki Refractories Ltd.

1D, Ellappan Street,

Peelamedu Industrial Estate (East),
Thanneerpandal, V.K.Road,
Coimbatore - 641004

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9787749116

E-mail: unisancbe@gmail.com

V-Smart Thermotech Pvt. Ltd.

S No 81/5, Rajgad Industrial Complex,
Dangat Industrial Estate,

NDA Road, Shivane,

Pune-411023

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9370146510; 9370146513
E-mail: sanjaywaghulde@vsmartINDIA.com
URL: www.vsmartt.com

HallA | A06B

HallC | N 21

Hall B | E 05
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V2care Fire and Safety Solution
2/306E, Perumal Kovil Street,

Near PLG Godown,

Kulathur, Coimbatore - 641062

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9585549423; 9585549424
E-mail: v2caresafety@gmail.com
URL: www.v2caresafety.com

Van-Bent Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

Jay Somnath Apartment 74,

Vijay Nagar, Hospital Road,

Bhuj - 370001

Gujarat, INDIA

Mob: +91-9375059468; 7990591610
E-mail: ajay@van-bent.com

URL: www.van-bent.com

VAS Spectrometer Pvt. Ltd.
Unit No.107, Bldg. No. 17,
Samhita International Complex,
Sakinaka, Andheri East,
Mumbai - 400072
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9322155039

E-mail: sales@vasbharat.com
URL: www.vasbharat.net

Vibex Machines India Pvt. Ltd.

Gat No.71, Dehu-Alandi Road,

Talwade, Pune - 411062

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9986795005; 8007774808
E-mail: nhkadrolkar@vibexmachines.com
URL: www.vibexmachines.com

HallD | Q 198

Hall C | N 02

Hall B | F 05

Hall B | M 02
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Victory Precisions Pvt. Ltd.

Plot-A-11, Phase-lV, Chakan Industrial Area,
Village-Nighoje, Tal. khed,

Pune - 410501

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-7066651181; 9156387380
E-mail: Marketingl @victoryprecisions.com
URL: www.victoryprecisions.com

Vignesh Machine Tools

No.56F, 7th Street, Sector 1, SIDCO Industrial Estate,
Ambattur, Chennai — 600098

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-9566288741

E-mail: sales@vigneshmachinetools.com

URL: www.cncvmt.com

Wewin Finishing Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

S-46, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Tiruvallur Block,
Kakkalur, Thiruvallur - 602003

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: +91-44-38538565

Mob: +91-9444055633

E-mail: prem@wewin.co.in

URL: www.wewin.co.in

Yeskolube India Pvt. Ltd.

Gat No. 563, C/o. Appasaheb Govindrao Nangude,
Opposite HRS Process Systems Limited,

Koregaon Bhima, Shirur, Pune - 412208
Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-8554908888

E-mail: sales@yeskolube.com

URL: www.yeskolube.com

Hall D | R 24

Hall B | L 05

HallB | J 08

Hall D | Q 04
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Zhenli Machinery & Automation HallD | R38
17, Rajvishnu Industrial Estate,

Chinchpada, Vasai East,

District Palghar - 401208

Maharashtra, INDIA

Mob: +91-9820607145; 9764887400

E-mail: tukaram_mohite@yahoo.co.in

URL: www.Jmzhenlli.com

e \ stallNo. |

Karpagam Academy of Higher Education HallDI Q 17
Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post,

Coimbatore - 641035, Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Tel: 0422 2980011 - 14

Mob: +91-7373008880; 9363301801

E-mail: uiic@kahedu.edu.in

Siddhi Vinayak Impex HallAl D09
House no. 11, sector-4,

Gandhidham - 370201, Gujarat, INDIA

Mob; +91 9687714569

E-mail: ovens_metcoke@yahoo.com

URL: www.svigroupindia.com

SRS Enterprises HallD | Q16
No 70A - 1, KK nagar,

kavundampalayam, Coimbatore - 641030, Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Mob: +91-7548858819; 9940799273; 8870070050

E-mail: sales3.srsfiresafety@gmail.com

murali@srsfiresafety.com

Tirumhalai Venkateshwara Traders HallCIP 04
41-E, 5th Cross, Thanneerpandal road,
PeelameduCoimbatore - 641004, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
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2.1

211
2.1.2
2.2

221
2.2.2
223
2.2.4
2.25
2.2.6
2.2.7
2.2.8

2.2.9
2.3
23.1
23.2
233
234
2.4
24.1
24.2
243
24.4
245
2.4.6
247
2.4.8
2.4.9
2.4.10
24.11

Product Index _

Foundry plants and installations, planning, construction,
engineering

Melting shop

Cupolas

Cupolas, coke-fi red

Cupolas, coke less, gas-fired or oil fired

Electric melting and holding furnaces (Pouring equipment see 10.1)
Electric arc furnaces for foundries

Induction furnaces

Channel type induction furnaces

Melting and holding furnaces, electric resistance type
Hearth-type electric melting and holding furnaces
Crucible lifting furnaces

Bale-out furnaces, electric

Vacuum melting furnaces other electric melting and holding
furnaces

Auxiliary holding equipment

Fuel-heated melting and holding furnaces

Crucible melting and holding furnaces, fuel-heated
Hearth-type melting and holding furnaces, fuel-heated
Rotary furnaces

Bale-out furnaces, fuel-heated

Auxiliary melting and melt processing facilities
Charging plants

Charge preheating facilities

Electromagnetic conveying channels for molten metal
Blowing-in equipment for cupolas.

Oxygen addition equipment for cupolas.

Inoculation devices, injection equipment.

Induction stirring installations.

Recuperators.

Slag treatment equipment.

Melt treatment stations.

Inert gas installations.
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_ Product Index

2.4.12
2.4.13
2.5
251
25.2
253

254
2.6

26.1
2.6.2
263
2.6.4
2.6.5
2.6.6

3.1

311
3.1.2
313
3.14
3.2

321
3.23

4.1

4.1.1
4.1.2
4.1.3
414
4.1.5
4.1.6
4.2

4.2.1
4.2.2
4.2.3

Gas flushing installations.

Vacuum degassing equipment.

Melting & holding furnaces, accessories.

Crucibles.

Graphite electrodes.

Heating wires & heating bars for electric resistance type
furnaces.

Other accessories.

Operating materials & supplies for the melting shop.
Foundry coke.

Slag-forming additives.

Melt additives and covering fluxes for ferrous cast alloys.

Melt additives and covering fluxes for non-ferrous cast alloys.

Re carburizers.

Gas, industrial.

Refractories technology

Refractory materials and products, insulating materials.
Refractory ramming mixtures.

Refractory bricks

Refractory gating system parts.

Insulating materials & products.

Equipment for the lining of melting & pouring equipment.

Compaction apparatus for refractory ramming materials.
Break-out equipment for furnace and ladle lining.
Metallic charge materials.

Iron, steel and malleable iron casting.

Pig iron.

Scrap, scrap iron.

Alloys.

Alloying metals, master alloys.

Inoculants.

Nodularizing additions for spheroidal graphite cast iron.
Charge materials for non-ferrous metal castings.
Aluminium, aluminium alloys.

Magnesium, magnesium alloys.

Copper, copper alloys.
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Product Index _

4.2.4  High-grade zinc alloys.

4.2.5  Zing, alloys.

4.2.6  Alloying metals, master alloys.

4.2.7 alloys for thixo casting & squeeze casting.

4.2.8 Non-ferrous metal scraps.

5 Moulding and core making.

5.1 Moulding machines and plants for bentonite-bonded sands.

5.1.1 Moulding machines.

5.1.2  Moulding plants, flask less.

5.1.3  Moulding plants with flasks.

5.2 Moulding machines and plants for non bentonite — bonded
moulds.

5.2.1  Cold setting resin moulding process, equipment.

5.2.2  Shell moulding process, equipment.

5.2.3 Waterglass process, equipment

5.2.4 Lost-foam process, equipment.

5.2.5  Vacuum moulding process, equipment.

5.2.6 Investment casting processes, equipment.

5.2.7  Moulding machines and plants other processes.

5.3 Core making machines and plants.

5.3.1  Core blowing and shooting machines and plants.

5.3.2  Core making machines, other.

5.4 Moulding and core making machines, accessories.

5.4.1  Gassing equipment for moulds and cores.

5.4.2  Dosing devices for binders and additives.

5.4.3 Mould handling equipment.

5.4.4  Core handling equipment

5.4.5  Core treatment equipment (de flashing, coating, drilling) core
glueing equipment.

5.4.6  Auto mated core / mould manipulation systems

5.4.7  Coating preparation

5.4.8  Moulding and core making machines, other accessories

5.5 Moulding boxes and accessories
6 Moulding sands
6.1 Sands

6.1.1 Silica sand



_ Product Index

6.1.2
6.1.3
6.1.4
6.1.5
6.2

6.2.1
6.2.2
6.2.3
6.2.4
6.2.5
6.2.6
6.2.7
6.2.8
6.3

6.3.1
6.3.2
6.3.3
6.4

6.4.1
6.4.2
6.4.3

7.1

7.1.1
7.1.2
7.13
7.1.4
7.15

7.1.6
7.1.7
7.1.8
7.1.9
7.1.10
7.1.11
7.2

Chromite sand and flour

Zircon sand and flour

Moulding sands with natural clay binder

Sands, other

Moulding sand binders

Bentonites and clays

Synthetic resin binders for cold setting process
Synthetic resin binders for gassing processes
Synthetic resin binders for thermosetting processes
Sodium silicate binders

Cement binders

Binders for investment casting

Moulding sand binders, others

Moulding sand additives, coatings for moulds and cores
Lustrous carbon formers

Moulding sand additives, others

Mould and core coatings

Moulding sands ready-to-use

Precoated sands for shell moulding

Betonite-bonded sands ready-to use, waterless
Moulding sands ready-to-use others

Moulding sand preparation and sand reclamation
Moulding sand preparation

Moulding sand preparation machines and plants
Moulding sand mixer

Crushing and grinding plants

Magnetic separators

Measuring and control equipment for moulding sand
preparation

Sand coolers

Sand aerators

Sand precoating plants (for shell moulding)
Screening machines and installations (silos and hoppers see 15.7)
Separators for chromite and silica sand, zircon and silica sand
Moulding sand preparation, further equipment

Sand reclamation, plants and machines

7



7.2.1
7.2.2
7.2.3
7.2.4

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8

10
10.1
10.1.1
10.1.2
10.1.3
10.1.4
10.1.5
10.1.6
10.1.7
10.1.8
10.1.9
10.2
10.2.1
10.2.2
10.2.3
10.2.4

Product Index _

Sand reclamation of clay bonded moulding sands
Sand reclamation of sodium silicate and cement bonded sands
Sand reclamation of synthetic resin bonded sands
Crushing and grinding plants for used sand
Moulding auxiliaries

Pneumatic rammers

Moulding auxiliaries, general

Foundry tools

Mould and core adhesives

Cores, prefabricated

Chaplets

Gating and feeding

Covering compounds for feeders

Breaker cores

Filter elements for liquid

Exothermic materials

Cooling elements

Strainer cores

Feeder sleeves

Other auxiliaries

Casting machines and pouring equipment
Pouring equipment

Pouring equipment, mechanical

Pouring equipment, dosing

Pouring equipment, heated (pouring furnaces)
Ladles

Launders

Pig casting machines

Pouring equipment and plants, other
Unheated type

Automation for pouring equipment
Die-casting machinery and plant

Cold chamber die -casting machinery

Vacuum die-casting machinery

Thixo casting die-casting machinery

Squeeze casting die-casting machinery
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_ Product Index

10.2.5
10.2.6
10.3

10.3.1
10.3.2
10.3.3
10.3.4
10.3.5
10.3.6
10.3.7
10.3.8
10.3.9
10.4

10.4.1
10.4.2
10.4.3

10.5
10.5.1
10.5.2
10.6
10.6.1
10.6.2
11
11.1
11.11
11.1.2

11.1.3.

11.1.4
11.2

11.2.1
11.2.2
11.2.3
113

11.3.1
11.3.2

Warm chamber die-casting machinery
Complete die-casting plant

Peripheral equipment and auxiliary materials for die casting
Ladling and dosing equipment for die casting
Die heater / cooler units & accessories.

Die spraying units.

Release agents for die-casting.

Operating & auxiliary materials for die-casting.
Extracting equipment for die castings.
Trimming machines for die casting.

Trimming tools for die casting.

Other accessories for die casting.

Gravity die castings machine and accessories.
Gravity diecasting machines & plants.

Low pressure diecasting plants.

Operating & auxiliary material for gravity diecasting, gravity die
coating.

Centrifugal casting machines and accessories.
Centrifugal casting machines.

Centrifugal casting moulds.

Continuous casting machines & accessories.
Continuous casting machines & plants.
Continuous casting moulds.

Knock-out, fettling and finishing.

Knock-out

Knock-out & cooling drums & conduits.
Knock-out machines.

Cooling conveyorsCooling conveyors.
Decoring equipment.

Blasting plant & accessories.

Pneumatic blast cleaning machines.

Airless shot-blasting machine.

Pressure water blasting plants.

Shot-blasting abrasives.

Shot-blasting abrasives, metallic.
Shot-blasting abrasives, others.
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11.4
11.4.1
11.4.2
11.4.3
11.4.4
11.4.5
11.5
11.5.1
11.5.2
11.5.3
1154
11.5.5
11.5.6
11.6
11.6.1
11.6.2
11.7
11.8
12
12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
13
13.1
13.2
133
14
14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.5
15

Product Index _

Fettling installations.
De flashing machines.
Sawing machines.

Gating & feeding system separator machines & installations.

Abrasive cut-off machines & wheels.
Fettling facilities, other.

Grinding machines & accessories.

Grinding machines, automatic controlled.
A-type grinding machines, hand operated or mechanized.
Hand-grinding machines.

Grinding wheels.

Abrasives, others.

Grinding technology, others.

Fettling tools and Fettling accessories, general.
Fettling chambers, Fettling benches, fettling cabins.
Fettling tools and sundries.

Interlacing & automation of fettling shops.
As-cast casting inspection equipment.
Surface treatment.

Enamelling plants.

Paint spraying units and tools.
Impregnation plants.

Galvanizing plants.

Surface treatment materials.

Surface treatment plants.

Welding & cutting

Flame cutting installations and accessories.
Welding installations and accessories.
Filler metals.

Heat treating and drying furnace

Mould & ladle dryers

core drying stoves

Sand drying plants and stoves.

Heat treating furnaces and installations.
Burners and heaters.

Transportation & storage.
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15.1
15.2
153
15.4
15.5
15.6
15.7
15.8
16
16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4
17
17.1
17.11
17.1.2
17.1.3
17.1.4
17.1.5
17.1.6
17.1.7
17.2
17.2.1
17.2.2
17.2.3
17.2.4
17.2.5
17.2.6
17.2.7
17.2.8
17.2.9
17.2.10
17.2.11
17.3

Trucks, industrial

Cranes, hoists, rack trucks and accessories.

Pneumatic conveyors

Roller conveyors.

Oscillating conveyors

Continuous conveyors (Belt conveyors, bucket conveyors and others)
Bunkers, silos and accessories.

Transport containers pallets, racks.

Manipulation.

Manipulators.

Industrial robots.

Manipulators, mechanical.

Positioning devices.

Pattern and die making.

Pattern and die making, machines and tools.

Wood working machines.

Metal machining, machine tools.

foam pattern production, machine.

Spotting presses

Wax pattern injection machines.

Pattern making and die making tools.

Cleaning equipment for permanent moulds.

Pattern and die making materials and standard elements.
Metals & alloys

Standard elements for permanent moulds and dies.
Hot working steels for diecasting dies.

Die making, accessories.

Heating and cooling devices for moulding & castings tools
Plastics

Ceramics

Pattern wood

Pattern varnishes

Pattern making sundries

Plaster

Pattern equipment permanent moulds and accessories.
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17.3.1
17.3.2
17.3.3
17.3.4
17.3.5
17.3.6
17.3.7
17.4
17.4.1
17.4.2
17.4.3
18
18.1
18.2
19
19.1
19.1.1
19.1.2
19.1.3
19.2
19.3
19.3.1
19.3.2
19.3.3
19.3.4
19.3.5
19.3.6
19.3.7
19.3.8
19.4
19.4.1
19.4.2
19.4.3
19.4.3
19.4.4
19.4.5

Product Index _

Diecasting dies

Permanent moulds gravity dies.

Gauges and fi xtures.

Patterns and core boxes made of wood and plastic.
Metal patterns and core boxes

Pattern plates

Lost foam patterns

Solid Freeform Manufacturing

Object generation, equipment and processes
Rapid prototypes, equipment and processes

Rapid tooling, materials, technologies and processes.

Control systems

Process control, models, simulation
Control equipment, automation technology
Measurement and test technology
Measuring instruments

Temperature measuring instruments
Thermal analysis equipment
Aluminium melt testing equipment
Scales and weighing machines
Testing of materials and workplaces
Tightness testers

Endoscope

Hardness testers

Crack detection equipment

X-ray testing equipment

Ultrasonic testing equipment
Material testing machines

Materials testing, further equipment
Chemical analyses and metallography
Gas analysis apparatus

Laboratory equipment
Spectrographic analysis equipment

a Spectrographic sample preparation equipment
Metallographic testing equipment
Microscopes
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19.4.6
19.4.7
19.5
19.5.1
19.5.2
20
20.1
20.2
20.3
21
211
21.2
213
22
221
22.2
22.3
224
22.5
22.6
22.7
22.8
22.9
221
22.11

23

23.1
23.2
23.3
23.4
23.5
23.6
24

24.1
24.2

Grinding and polishing installations for metallography
Analytical apparatus, others

Mould and moulding sand testing

Mould testing equipment

Moulding sand testing equipment
Compressed-air technology

Compressed-air plants and accessories
Pneumatic tools

Compressors and accessories

Exhaust and ventilation technology

Exhaust systems

Blowers and fans

Ventilating and air-conditioning equipment
Environmental protection and waste removal
Flue gas cleaning plants

Waste water cleaning plants

Dust extraction systems

Filters and filter materials

Operating supplies for waste management plants
Foundry waste preparation plants
Pelletization plants

Residue recycling

Slag dressing plants

Water treatment plants

Environmental protection and waste removal, further
installations

Industrial safety and ergonomics

Protective clothing

Body protection

Alarms

Protection equipment, other

Sound control devices

Work station layout

Information processing

CAE

Simulation of casting processes
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24.3
24.4
24.5
24.6
24.7
25
26
27
28
29

Product Index _

Computer programs for the construction of models and moulds
Software for business and process date capture

Quality assurance software

IT solutions

Engineering services

Consultation, planning services

Associations, trade publishers, trade journals

Training, further education

Casting

Raw materials
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- Product Index with Exhibitors

1 Foundry plants and installations, planning, construction,
engineering
Alfa Foundry Technologies Pvt. Ltd. .......ccccceeevieeicciieeeecieeeen, HallB | G 07
AQUA FIOW ..ottt HallB | L0O8
Dyna4Cast Technologies Pvt. Ltd. ......ccccceeevieviiiiiieeecieee s HallA | A14
General Kinematics India Pvt. Ltd. .....ccooceveiieiniiiniienieceeee Hall B | K03
Inductotherm (India) Pvt. Ltd. .....coovvverieeiieeciee e, HallB | G01
JKENgitech PVE. Ltd. ...ccvviiiiieicee e Hall B | J 03
Rotocast Industries Ltd. .......ccccveeeeiiieeiiiiee e HallC | NO1
Sree Sakthi Equipments COmMpany .......ccccccueeeevvieeeecieee e, HallB | FO1
Sri Bala Balaji EQUIPMENTS ...ceeeevieeeeieee e Hall B | E 20
The Wesman Engineering Co Pvt. Ltd. .....ccoecvvveviiiieeeiiieeees Hall B | 103
2 Melting shop
Suyash Solutions Pvt. Ltd. .......cccoveeeeiiiiieiiiiee e HallB | E 18
2.2 Electric melting and holding furnaces (Pouring equipment see 10.1)
Furnatemp Metatek India Pvt. Ltd. .....coocvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiieenieee HallB | E 36
Furnteck Engineers Pvt. Ltd. .....ccocueevieeniiiiiiieiieeieeieeee HallD | Q42
Heatrotherm India Pvt. Ltd. ......cooiuiieeeiiiiiieciiee e Hall B | H02
INdO POWET ENGINEEIS ..ottt ettt Hall B | E 23

2.2.2 Induction furnaces

Abhay Induction Tech Pvt. Ltd .....cceeeveeiiieeieecieeeee e HallB | E 32
Electrotherm (INdia) LEd. ...ceoovvieeiieeieeie e HallB | 101
Indotherm Technologies .......ccccvviieeeeieiicieee e HallC| P13
Oritech Solutions Pvt. Ltd. .......cccvveeeeiiieciciee e, HallB | L06

2.2.4  Melting and holding furnaces, electric resistance type

Capequi Box Ventures Pvt. Ltd. .....cccceeeciereeeiere e HallD | R 23
Fuel Furnaces Manufacturers ..........coeceevcieeeneeinieeniee e, HallD | R 25
AKalyani ENTEIPriSES ..ceccivuiieeeirieeeceiiee e ettt eeeieee e e e HallD | Q09
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2.3 Fuel-heated melting and holding furnaces

Furnteck Engineers Pvt. Ltd. .....ccocveevieiniiiiiienieceiccieeeee HallD | Q42
2.3.1  Crucible melting and holding furnaces, fuel-heated

Fuel Furnaces Manufacturers .........cccccvveeeeciiveeecciveee e, Hall D | R 25A

2.3.3  Rotary furnaces

Furnatemp Metatek India Pvt. Ltd. .....cooceeeieiniiiiiiinieeneees HallB | E 36
24 Auxiliary melting and melt processing facilities

Elektromag Devices PVt. Ltd. .....ccoveveeciiiiiiieee e Hall B | E 06
Elektromag-Joest Vibration Pvt. Ltd. ......ccceeveeiieeicciieeeiieene Hall B | E 06

2.4.8 Recuperators.

Oxyrich Combustion Solution ........ccccccivieeieiiiiiiiiiieeee e, HallD | Q05
2.5 Melting & holding furnaces, accessories.

Best Marketing Company .....cccceeevceeeeeiiieeeeeieeeeeeeeeseeeee s HallD | R 25
Inductotherm (India) Pvt. Ltd. ..c.ccoovveeet veviieeeeee e HallB | G01
Megatherm Induction Ltd. .......ccccovvieviieiiieniee e HallB | HO3
Oxyrich Combustion Solution ..........ccccevieeeieiiiiiiiiiieeee e, HallD | Q05

2.5.1 Crucibles.

Abhay Induction Tech Pvt. Ltd. ....ccceeeveevieeeieecieeeiee e HallB | E 32
Masc Global INAUSEHES ...coouviiiieeiiieeeeeeee e HallC | P07
Megatherm Induction Ltd. ........ccoovieiiiiniiiniiciieenec e Hall B | H03
Morganite Crucible (India) Pvt. Ltd. ......ccooeeeeeiiiiieciieeeiieee. HallD | R 25

2.5.4 Other accessories

Masc Global INAUSEIES ....ccuvieeieecieeeeee e HallC | P07
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2.6 Operating materials & supplies for the melting shop.

Associated Refractories and Minerals ........cccccveveveeeeniiereennnns HallC | N 26
Bharath Chemicals ........cooceiiiiiiiiiiie e HallA | B0O3
Dev Technofab Ltd. ......ccceevieiiiieeiie e HallA | Al6
Elektromag-Joest Vibration Pvt. Ltd. ........cccovviviieiiiiiiiiine. Hall B | E06
Suyash Solutions Pvt. Ltd. .......cccveeeeiiiieiiiiee e HallB | E 18

2.6.1  Foundry coke.

Bhartia PUIVETISErS ......ccveeiiiecieeciee e Hall A | B06
Digital Waves International Pvt. Ltd. .......cccocevviienieiiniennnen. Hall B | F 02A
Karthik ENtErprises ......cooeevieiiiieriieereeesiieeeeee e HallC | N 10
SV Ispat Put. Ltd. ...veeiieiiiiceeeeecee e HallA | A06

2.6.3  Melt additives and covering fluxes for ferrous cast alloys.
Bhartia PUIVETISErS .....cccveeiiieciee et Hall A | B06

2.6.5 Re carburizers.

Dev Technofab Ltd. ......cocviiieiiiiiiceee e HallA | A16
SV Ispat Pt. LEd. ..ceeeeviieiieeiee et Hall A | A06
3 Refractories technology

Allied Refractory Products India Pvt. Ltd. .......ccooveriiiienieennee. HallA| D04
Associated Refractories and Minerals .........ccccocovvuieeeiiieeeeenns HallC | N 26
Bharath Chemicals .......cccoveieeiiiiiiceeeeecee e HallA | B 03
Carborundum Universal Ltd. ........cccoeeeiiiieeeeiee e, Hall A | D 03
Coimbatore Potteries & Refractories .......ccccceeevveeeecveeeennnennn. HallA | A28
Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited .........ccccccvveeeviieenns Hall B | E 45
TRL Krosaki Refractories Ltd. ........cccceeviieeeeniiieesieeeesiiee e HallC | N 21
3.1 Refractory materials and products, insulating materials.

Karthik ENTErpriSes .....coveeeicveeeeecieeeeeciiee e st e e e HallC | N 10
Laurus MonOlIthiCs .....ccveecivieeieecieecee e HallC | N 27
METal AIS ...eveieiiecie et Hall A | B 08
Orient Ceratech Ltd. ......ccceecviieiiieiiieceecee e HallC | P03
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RHI Magnesita India Ltd. .......ccoovvieeeiiiiiceiee e HallA | A 28
Ruby Mica Company Ltd. .....ccccocveeeiieeiiiieecieecree e HallA | A10
Samridhi ENtErpriSes ....ccvveevcveeeiieeeieeecieeestee e s HallA | A10
TRL Krosaki Refractories Ltd. .......ccccceeeveiveeeeiciiieescieeeesiiee s HallC | N 21

3.1.1 Refractory ramming mixtures.

Associated Engineering Company ........cccceevvveeevivieeeecineeeeenneen. HallA | C02
Carborundum Universal Ltd. ........cccoveeiiiiieeciie e, Hall A | D 03
Orient Ceratech Ltd. ......ccceevvvieiiiiiieeciee e HallC | P03

3.1.2 Refractory bricks

Laurus MonolthicCs .......cocouiiiieiiiiceciee e HallC | N 27
RHI Magnesita India Ltd. .....c.cccoovviieeiiiiiceee e, HallA | A 28

3.2.1 Compaction apparatus for refractory ramming materials.

Aarnesh Air Products Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccovevriieeeeniiee e Hall B | E O5A
4 Metallic charge materials.

Moldex INAUSLIIES .....vveeeeiiiiecciiee et Hall C | N 07
NOWPUICRASE ....eeeiieiiieccee ettt HallC | N 17
Oswal Minerals Ltd. ......ccccocvieeieeeiieecee e HallA | D01
4.1 Iron, steel and malleable iron casting.

Perfect Products ........coocuieeieeieee e Hall A | A 27

4.1.2  Scrap, scrap iron.

Indian Metalloy Recyclers Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccoveerciieeiiiieeeeciieeens HallC | P11
LEOMEL AllOYS oot HallC| P11
BRSM Super Metals LLP ......cocoeeiiiiiiiiiieiecceseesee e HallC| P11
ASATYaM IMPEX ..eviieieeiiie ettt e HallA | A12
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4.1.3 Alloys.

MoldeX INAUSTIIES ....eeviiieiiieiieeiee et HallC | N 07
Samridhi ENtErpriSes ....cccveevveeeiieeeiiieerieeesiieesie e sree e e s HallA | A10
Sri Krishna AUtomations .........ceeeeeieeiiiiiiieee e Hall B | M 08

4.1.4 Alloying metals, master alloys.
LEOMEL AllOYS .oovveeireeeiee ettt st HallC | P 11B

4.1.5 Inoculants.

Imperial Refractories ........ccoecvviieeiiiee e HallA | A 30
Snam Alloys PVt. Ltd. ...eeeveiiiiieiieeeeee e HallA | A36
Sri Krishna AUtOmMations ........ceeviieeeeciiie e Hall B | M 08

4.1.6 Nodularizing additions for spheroidal graphite cast iron.

Imperial Refractories .........coocviiiieiiie e HallA | A 30
Snam Alloys PVE. Ltd. ...cc.oeeeeiiieiiceeeecee e HallA | A36

4.2 Charge materials for non-ferrous metal castings.

Ceraflux India Pvt. LEd. ..oceooviiiiiieieeeeeeec e HallA | C07
Saru Aikoh Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. ......ccceeveeriiinieiiiiciec e, HallD | Q01

4.2.1 Aluminium, aluminium alloys.

Aarnesh Air Products Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccoeeeviiieeeeiiieeeciee e Hall B | E O5A
NUAICO PVE. L. weeeeieeiiieciee et e HallD | Q22

4.2.2 Magnesium, magnesium alloys.

NUAICO PVE. Ltd. oo HallD | Q22
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5 Moulding and core making.

Ceraflux India PVE. LEd. ..oocveriiiieiiecieeeeecee e HallA | C0O7
Stratnel Technologies LLP .......cccccoeviiriiiieiieinieceec e Hall A | A 06A
5.1 Moulding machines and plants for bentonite-bonded sands.
Lianco TeChNOIOGIES .....ccocvvieeeiiiie e HallB | G 05

5.1.2 Moulding plants, flask less.
Sinto Bharat Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. .....cccoocveviviiiieiniieees HallB | M 01

5.1.3 Moulding plants with flasks.

Sinto Bharat Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccccovviiiiiieeeciee s HallB | M 01

5.2 Moulding machines and plants for non bentonite — bonded
moulds.

JKENgitech PV, Ltd. ..cccvviiiiieieeeee e Hall B | J 03

5.3 Core making machines and plants.

Laempe India Pvt. Ltd. ..coocviiiiiiiiiicieieeeeee e HallB | M 01

5.3.2  Core making machines, other.

CFM ENGINEEIS .oovveeeireeeeeeetee et sve et sve e e evaeevee e evaeenne s HallC | N 03
5.4 Moulding and core making machines, accessories.
Faster Hydraulics PvE. Ltd. .....coooviiiiiiiiiiiicceceecceee HallD | R 26

5.4.3 Mould handling equipment.

M.K.ENgIiNeering WOrks .........ccceevvieiieeiieecee e Hall B | M 05
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5.4.7 Coating preparation
Acme Foundry FIUX COMPaNY .....cceevveeeicvieeesieeeecieeeeseneeens HallC | N 20

5.4.8 Moulding and core making machines, other accessories

CFM ENGINEEIS ...uveieeeiiie ettt ettt et eeaae e e e Hall C | N 03
5.5 Moulding boxes and accessories

M.K.ENgineering WOorks .........ccceevvievvieeiieeciee et Hall B | M 05
6 Moulding sands

Asahi Modi Materials Pvt. Ltd. .......ccccceeiiiieeeiiiee e HallC | N 22
Perfect ProdUCES ....c.ccivveeeiee ettt HallA | A 27
6.1 Sands

Asahi Modi Materials Pvt. Ltd. ......ccooeeriiiiiiiiniiieicciceneees HallC | N 22
Forace Speciality Chem Pvt. Ltd. .....cccvvvvieiiiiiiiieeee s HallA | B0O1
Mangalore Minerals Pvt. Ltd. ........ccceeeiiiiiieeiiiie e HallC | N 14

6.1.1 Silica sand

Maatrix Manufacturing Company .........cccoecveerieenieeniieenieenans HallA | A0O7
SGR Moulds India Pvt. Ltd. .....oovveiiiiiiiiiiiieeiceeceeeee HallA | A17

6.1.3  Zircon sand and flour

Ashapura International Ltd. ......ccceoociieeeiiieeeee e, HallC | P03
Mighty Steel LinKS .....c.eeecveieiieeeieecre e Hall A | B 07

6.1.5 Sands, other

PUFESIl INAIA .veeeiiiiiieeeee e e HallC | N 25
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6.2 Moulding sand binders

Forace Speciality Chem Pvt. Ltd. .....cccovvveeciiieecieee e, HallA | BO1
Gargi Huttenes-Albertus Pvt. Ltd. ......ccccovveeviiieeiiieee e HallB | J 01
Van-Bent Minerals Pvt. Ltd. ......cccocvveeiieeiiiieeee e Hall C | N 02

6.2.1 Bentonites and clays

Ashapura International Ltd. .........ccooovieeiiiiiieeie e, HallC | P03
Van-Bent Minerals Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccooevveeiieeiiieeiee e Hall C | N 02

6.2.2  Synthetic resin binders for cold setting process
SQ Enterprises PVt. Ltd. ..cocvievieeiiieeieeniceec e HallC | P 15

6.2.4  Synthetic resin binders for thermosetting processes

SQ Enterprises PVt. Ltd. ..coccveevieeriieniee e HallC | P 15
6.3 Moulding sand additives, coatings for moulds and cores

Gargi Huttenes-Albertus Pvt. Ltd. .......cccooviiieeeiiiiciieeeeeeees HallB | J 01
Seamintech SOIULIONS ......coocviiiiiiiieccee e Hall A | BO7

6.3.3  Mould and core coatings

Marikko Industrial Chemicals .........ccoocerviiinieiniiiieciceen HallA | A32
MeEtal AIS ...t Hall A | B08
Shamlax Metachem Pvt. Ltd. .......ccccoeeieiiiiieeeciee e, HallA | C06
7 Moulding sand preparation and sand reclamation

Mangalore Minerals Pvt. Ltd. ........ccceeeviiieieiiiie e HallC | N 14
Omega Sane Foundry Machinery Pvt. Ltd. .......cccoveevviveeennnnen, HallB | J 01
Sree Sakthi Equipments Company .......cccoeeeveeerieeniieeniieenneenn HallB | FO1
Sri Bala Balaji EQUIPMENTS ....ocoeviiiieiiie e Hall B | E 20
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7.1 Moulding sand preparation
Eirich India Pvt. Ltd. ....eooiviiiieeeeceecee e HallB | G 02
Sree Abirami EQUIPMENTS ....eeeviiiiiieiiiieeee e Hall B | G 05

7.1.2  Moulding sand mixer
Eirich India Pvt. Ltd. ..cccvviiiiiieecceeeeee e Hall B | G 02

7.1.4 Magnetic separators

Elektromag Devices Pvt. Ltd. ....cccovveerieeniieeieeiieeeec e Hall B | E06
7.2 Sand reclamation, plants and machines

Alfa Foundry Technologies Pvt. Ltd. .......cccceeevieeiiiieeeciieeen, HallB | G 07
8.1 Pneumatic rammers

Allied Refractory Products India Pvt. Ltd. .......ccooveriiiienieenne. HallA | D04

8.3 Foundry tools

Bull Machines Pvt. Ltd. ...c.coovveeiiieiiieciee e Hall B | E 40
SWIL «oveeeeeeeeeeee e e s e eeese e es s et eeseesese s esese e s eseeeseeseeeeseneee Hall B | E 09

F QA ittt et et area s HallB | E41
9 Gating and feeding

Coimbatore Potteries & Refractories ........ccocceevveenceiiiieenneen. HallA | A28
9.3 Filter elements for liquid

GSE Filter PVt. Ltd. ...oceveieiiieieeieeeeeee e Hall B | E 28
9.4 Exothermic materials

Marikko Fochem(India) Pvt. Ltd. ....cccceovvvevieeiieecieeciee e HallA | A32

93



Product Index with Exhibitors -

9.7 Feeder sleeves

Acme Foundry FIuX COMPaNY ....c.c.eeeveeeriieeeneeenieeeneeenneennens HallC | N 20
Marikko Industrial Chemicals .........cccccerviiiniiiniiiniececeee HallA | A32
Seamintech SOIUTIONS ......coocuviiiiiiiieeeee e HallA | BO7
Shamlax Metachem Pvt. Ltd. .......ccceeeeeiiiieeeiiecc e, HallA | C06
9.8 Other auxiliaries

Saru Aikoh Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. .....ccceevvieeriiinieiiiiciieceieeee, HallD | Q01

10.1 Pouring equipment

Best Marketing Company .......cccccvveeeeiieeeeiiiee e e HallD | R 25
Morganite Crucible (India) Pvt. Ltd. ......ccocveeevciieeecieeeciieeee HallD | R 25

10.1.9 Automation for pouring equipment
DiFACTO Robotics and Automation Pvt. Ltd. .........cccuveeeannneee. HallB | G 06

10.2 Die-casting machinery and plant

Faster Hydraulics PVE. Ltd. .....ccoeeveeiiiieeec e HallD | R 26
Feb Tech INAUSLIIES ....c.eeeceeeeieeecee et HallD | R 20
G-Plast PVt. LEd. .oooeeeiiieeieeeieee e HallD | Q 10
Neptech Equipments and Services .........cccovvveeeeeeieiiinieneennn. HallD | Q41
Victory Precisions Pvt. Ltd. .......cccovviveiiiiiiiiieee e, HallD | R 24

10.2.1 Cold chamber die -casting machinery

Neptech Equipments and SErvices ........cccccevvvveeercvveeesivneeenns HallD | Q41
Zhenli Machinery & Automation .........cccocueeeveeriiienieennienneenn HallD | R 38

10.3.3 Die spraying units.

Lubrikote Specialities Pvt. Ltd. .......cccceeevcieeeeciee e HallD | Q43
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10.3.4 Release agents for die-casting.

Capequi Box Ventures Pvt. Ltd. .....cccceeeeviiieeeiiec e HallD | R 23
Lubrikote Specialities Pvt. Ltd. .....coceeeveeveeieeeieceeereecreeeveenen, HallD | Q43
Moresco Hm&Lub India Pvt. Ltd. ....ccceeeerveecieeiieeie e, HallD | R 25C

10.4.1 Gravity diecasting machines & plants.

Victory Precisions Pvt. Ltd. .......cccooeuiieiiiiiiieeeiec e HallD | R 24
11 Knock-out, fettling and finishing.

General Kinematics India Pvt. Ltd. ......oooevinieiniiiniienieceeee Hall B | K03
Omega Sane Foundry Machinery Pvt. Ltd. ......ccocoeeriiiiinnennnen. HallB | J 01

11.1.3. Cooling conveyorsCooling conveyors.

Shri Vibracion Technologies Pvt. Ltd. ........ccccceevcivieeeciiee e, HallB | LO7
11.2 Blasting plant & accessories.

Nesco Ltd. Indabrator Division .........ccccoeeeviiiieeeiieeiciiiiieeeee, HallD | R0O1
Surface Finishing Equipment Company .........cccccveeeecveeeenneen. HallB | E 16

11.2.2 Airless shot-blasting machine.
Wewin Finishing Equipments Pvt. Ltd. ......ccccceeviienieeiiienneen. HallB | J 08
11.3 Shot-blasting abrasives.

Nesco Ltd. Indabrator DiviSion .........c.cccevveeeevieieeciieeeeciiee e HallD | RO1
Pometon India Pvt. Ltd. .....cooveeiiiiiiiecee e HallC | N 15

11.3.2 Shot-blasting abrasives, others.

Digital Waves International Pvt. Ltd. .........cccoovviiieieiiincninns Hall B | F 02A
Pometon India PVt. Ltd. ....cccouviiiiiiiieeciec e HallC | N 15
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11.4.4 Abrasive cut-off machines & wheels.
CCB Ultrahard Abrasives Pvt. Ltd. ......ccccccvveeeeiiiicciee e, HallB | E19

115 Grinding machines & accessories.

CCB Ultrahard Abrasives Pvt. Ltd. ......cccceeriieiiiiinieeieeneeee HallB | E 19
Lianco TeChNOIOGIeS .....cccuuviiiiiieei e Hall B | G 05
Sree Abirami EQUIPMENTS .....oeiiiiiiiieeciiie e Hall B | G 05

11.5.4 Grinding wheels.

OFIENT 1ttt HallA'| D05
Shri DEV ADFasiVES ......eceveiiiiieiiieriieeee sttt HallC | P12

11.5.5 Abrasives, others.

OFIENT 1ttt ettt e st e e ae e e taeeeaee e saaeennneas Hall A | D 05
Shri DEV ADIaSiVES .....eeecveieieeeiee ettt et HallC | P12

11.6 Fettling tools and Fettling accessories, general.
Fettling Automation .........cocoviiiiiiiec e Hall B | E 02A

11.6.2 Fettling tools and sundries.

Fettling AutomMation ........cccovieriiiinieinieeeeee e Hall B | E02A
12 Surface treatment.

Grindwell Norton Ltd. .....cceeeeiiieiecieeeeeee e Hall A | D 05
Maatrix Manufacturing Company ......cccccceeeecieeeeivieeeeciee e HallA | A07
12.6 Surface treatment plants.

Surface Finishing Equipment Company .......cccoeevveevniieeennieeeens HallB | E 16
Wewin Finishing Equipments Pvt. Ltd. ........ccoooeiviieeiiinicne. HallB | J08

96



- Product Index with Exhibitors

13 Welding & cutting

Grindwell Norton Ltd. ......c.cooeeiuiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e Hall A | D 05
Levigate Alloys Pvt. Ltd. .....ccoooviiioiiiieeeieee et HallA | A40
Raajratna Electrodes Pvt. Ltd. ......cccoovvveiiviiieeecieeeeee e, HallA | A28
StarBlaze INdia ....cccveeiveeeiee e Hall A | D 06

13.3 Filler metals.

Levigate Alloys PVt. Ltd. .....cooooiviiiiiiiieceieeeceee e HallA | A40
StarBlaze INdia .....cocveeeeeciiee e HallA | D 06
14 Heat treating and drying furnace

Kalyani ENTEIPriSES ..ccvieveieerierieeiieeiiestee e siee e see e ees HallD | Q09
Litel Infrared Systems Pvt. Ltd. .....cccevvveeniiiiiiiniiciieciceeee Hall B | E30
14.4 Heat treating furnaces and installations.

Electrotherm (INdia) LEd. ...cccovveeeiiieeciieeeee e HallB | 101
14.5 Burners and heaters.

Litel Infrared Systems PVE. Ltd. .....cccevvieerciieiiieeiicecie e HallB | E 30
15 Transportation & storage.

PeNgUIN ENGINEETS ....vviiiiiiie ettt e e HallB | J 07

15.2 Cranes, hoists, rack trucks and accessories.

TexIon ENGINEEIING .c.uvvviiieeiceeeeeeee e Hall B | E 47
15.5 Oscillating conveyors
Vibex Machines India PVt. Ltd. .......cccoveeviieeiieecieecree e HallB | M 02
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15.6 Continuous conveyors (Belt conveyors, bucket conveyors and

others)
Arsai Conveyor Systems Pvt. Ltd. .....ccoceveeeeeiiiiiiiiieeceeeces Hall B | M 03
Santec Baling And Recycling Systems .......ccccceceveeeeciieecennneen. Hall B | M 06
Shri Vibracion Technologies Pvt. Ltd. ........ccccceevevieeeeiiieeeeeen. HallB | LO7
Vibex Machines India Pvt. Ltd. .......ccooveevveeeiieeiieeeiee e Hall B | M 02

15.7 Bunkers, silos and accessories.

Penguin ENGINEErS ...ccuuvviiieee et Hall B | J 07
15.8 Transport containers pallets, racks.

Metal Storage Systems Pvt. Ltd. ......cccccvveeviiieeeiiiee e, Hall B | L02
16.1 Manipulators.

MQS Technologies Pvt. Ltd. .......cccoueeeeiiiiieeeiieee e Hall B | E 15

16.2 Industrial robots.

DiFACTO Robotics and Automation Pvt. Ltd. ......ccccccvvevennneen. HallB | G 06
17 Pattern and die making.

Origin Cadd Infotech ........oooviiiiiieeeee e, Hall A | A 15A
Stratnel Technologies LLP .........ccccveeeicieeeeeiee e, Hall A | A06A

17.1.2 Metal machining, machine tools.

Lakshmi Machine Works Ltd. .......ccccceeeverevieeiiienieeniee e HallA| C0O1
Vignesh Maching ToOIS .........cocouiiiiiiiieieiiie e Hall B | L0O5

17.2.1 Metals & alloys

Advent Foundry and Allied Supplies Pvt. Ltd. .......cccvvverennenn. HallA | C03
Baheti Recycling Industries Ltd. .......ccccceeviienieeniiiiniec e, HallD | Q20
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17.3.1 Diecasting dies

KOOICIATLS wvveeiiecciecce e HallD | Q 43A
Toolcom Innovative Solutions Pvt. Ltd. ......cccccevvevveeiveennenns HallD | Q27

17.4 Solid Freeform Manufacturing

APIIMETIOIOZY vt HallB | E29
Kataria Sales PVE. Ltd. .....ccoooeeiiiiiiiiee e Hall B | E 29

18.1 Process control, models, simulation
Novacast INdia (P) LE. ...eeeeereeeeeieeeeeeeee e Hall B | E 44

18.2 Control equipment, automation technology

ACI Automation PVt. LEd. ...ccoooviiiiiiiieeecieeeeee e HallB | E 21
Texlon ENGINEEIING ....oeevviieeecieee ettt eee e e svee e e HallB | E 47
19 Measurement and test technology

APIMELrOIOBY .ueeeeiiieiiieeeiiie ettt HallB | E 29
Dewinter Optical INC ....c..ooeoiviiiiiiieeeeee e, Hall B | E31
Kataria Sales PVL. Ltd. .....cceoeeeiiiiiiiiee e Hall B | E 29
Keller It INdia LLP ...cc.veeevieciieceiee et Hall B | E 22
19.1 Measuring instruments

Atandra Energy Pvt. Ltd. ....coceeviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee HallC | N 12

19.1.1 Temperature measuring instruments

Ajay Syscon PVt. Ltd. ....coooveeeiieeiiecieeeee e HallB | G03
Ametek Instruments Inida Pvt. Ltd. ....ccceveveivieeiiiee e Hall B | K06
Atandra Energy Pvt. Ltd. ....coceeviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee HallC | N 12
Keller 1ts INdia LLP .......oveiiiiiieeiieeieeeee e Hall B | E 22
V-Smart Thermotech Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiieeiee e Hall B | E 05

99



Product Index with Exhibitors -

19.1.2 Thermal analysis equipment

Ajay Syscon Pvt. Ltd. ....oovveeriiiiiieiiieeeeee e HallB | G 03
V-Smart Thermotech Pvt. Ltd. ....ccccooveeiiiiiiieeiiee e HallB | EO5

19.2 Scales and weighing machines
ACI Automation PVt. Ltd. .....cooieeeiiieciee e HallB | E21

19.3 Testing of materials and workplaces

Ametek Instruments Inida Pvt. Ltd. .....ccoovveeeiieiiiiiiieeeceee, Hall B | K06
Dewinter Optical INC ....c..oeiviviieieieeeeee e Hall B | E31
Dynamic Technology SYSteMS ........cccueeeeviieeeeiiiie e HallB | EO1

19.3.2 Endoscope
Maarg Technologies RVI-NDT Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccceeviviirnieriiiennenne HallB | E 34

19.3.5 X-ray testing equipment

Hitachi High-Tech India Pvt. Ltd. .....ocooviiieiieeeceeeecee e Hall B | E 50
Karma Innovations and Solutions Pvt. Ltd. .....ccccceecvvvvevineenn. HallD | R 28
MQS Technologies Pvt. Ltd. .......cccovieriiiinieiniienieeneeeieee Hall B | E 15

19.3.7 Material testing machines
Nesara Instruments & ServiCes .......cccooveeeeeieeeeiiieeeeciiee e HallD | Q23
194 Chemical analyses and metallography

Asktek Analytical SErvices .......cccceevueerieenieenieeieeeec e HallB | E35
Dynamic Technology Systems ........cccceeeeevciiiiiiieeee e, Hall B | EO1

19.4.3 Spectrographic analysis equipment

Asphire System Opc Pvt. Ltd. ..c.ccocvvveiieeiieecie e HallB | H06
Hitachi High-Tech India Pvt. Ltd. .....cccoovveenienieieeeeeeee Hall B | E 50
Nesara Instruments & Services .........ccoceverveeenieenieeniieeeneenne HallD | Q23
VAS Spectrometer Pvt. Ltd. .....ccoooeiuiieieiiiiececieee e, Hall B | F 05
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19.4.4 Metallographic testing equipment

Metnation TechnolOGIes .......coocueiriiiiiiiiiiieeec e Hall B | E 38
19.4.5 Microscopes

Metnation TechnolOgIies .......ccocvviieveiieeeceee e, Hall B | E 38
20.3 Compressors and accessories

Pioneer EQUIPMENTS ...c..viiiieciiieceiiee et Hall B | FO1A
22.3 Dust extraction systems

Garant Filter PVt. LEd. ...cceooieeviiiecieeeeceecee et HallD | Q44
224 Filters and filter materials

Oilmax Systems PVE. Ltd. ...cccooveiiiiiiieecie e HallC | Q03
22.6 Foundry waste preparation plants

Hysan Balers PVE. Ltd. ...ccceevveeeieeiieeeee e Hall B | M 06
22.8 Residue recycling

Oilmax Systems PVL. Ltd. ...ccccviiiiiiiie e HallC | Q03
Santec Baling And Recycling Systems .......cccccevcvveeeecciveeeenneen. Hall B | M 06

22.11 Environmental protection and waste removal, further

installations
Garant Filter Pvi. Ltd. .....coooeeiiiiiiee e HallD | Q 44
24.2 Simulation of casting processes
KOOICIATLS wvvveviiecieece e HallD | Q 43A
MAGMA Engineering India Pvt. Ltd. ....c.ccooviiiniiiiiiiiiiceieee HallB | LO1
Nestech Consulting Pvt. Ltd. ....c.cccoovieriiiiniiiiiieiccieceee HallB | E 12A
Novacast India (P) LEd. ....cooivieieeiiieeeeeee e e Hall B | E 44
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24.4 Software for business and process date capture

Ellipsis INfOtech .....coueiiiiiiii e HallA | A18
MachDatum PVt. LEd. ....cccoeeiiieeiii e HallC | N11
24.5 Quality assurance software

MachDatum Pvt. Ltd. .....cccveiiiieeie e HallC | N11

24.6 IT solutions

Ellipsis INFOLEC ...oeeeiiiiicceeeecee e HallA | A18
24.7 Engineering services

Current Electro Mech Pvt. Ltd. .....oooevcieiiiiie e, HallA | A08
Daksh Quality SYStEMS ......eeeviiiiiiiirieeeiee e Hall B | F02
Illuminato Lighting Technologies ........ccccccovvieiiiiiiieiniiesieee HallA | A15
Natrinai Ventures Pvt. Ltd. .......ccoeeeeeiiiiieiee e, Hall B | J 04
Nestech Consulting Pvt. Ltd. ......ccccovvieiiiiieeiiie e Hall B | E 12A
28 Casting

AQUA FIOW 1. HallB | L0O8
G-Plast PVt. LEd. .oooeeeiiiieiieeeeee e HallD | Q 10
Magna Digitech INdia LLP .....ooeeeviiiiiiiececeeeeecee e, HallB | E 46
Yeskolube India Pvt. Ltd. .....ccoovviiiiiiiiecciee e HallD | Q 04
29 Raw materials

Advent Foundry and Allied Supplies Pvt. Ltd. .......cccveverunnenn. HallA | C03
Associated Engineering Company .........ccoceeeeueeeneennieeenneennne HallA | C02
Baheti Recycling Industries Ltd. .........cccoveeeeeeiiiiiiiiiieeee e, HallD | Q20
F CarE ettt et et HallB | E41
Indian Metalloy Recyclers Pvt. Ltd. ......cccoeeeveiiieiiiiieeeeciieeeas HallC | P11
Industrial & Construction SolUtioNns .........cccceeevcvieeeeciiee e, Hall C | N 09
JPS Metals PVE. Ltd. ..ococveeeieeeieeecie e Hall A | D 07
Mighty Steel LinKS .....c.eeecveiiiiieeiee et Hall A | B 07
NOWPUIChASE ...t HallC | N 17
Oswal Minerals Ltd. ......cccooouieeiieiiieecie e HallA | D01
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PUrESIl INAIA ooovveeeieccreecee e HallC | N 25
Ramdev Metal Distributors .........cccceeeeciiieieiiie e Hall C | N 08
RSM Super Metals LLP .......c.eeveeiiieeeeiiie e HallC | P11
ASKP Merchants Pvt. Ltd. ......cccoecieeriieniieiiieeeicereeeeeseee Hall A | B02
Sri Rajaram Metals ......cocueeiiiiiiiiiiicic e HallC | N 08
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CELEBRATING

[SJORITECH

We are INNOVATING FOR BETTER EFFICIENCY

A pioneering manufacturer of the most advanced and super energy

efficient IGBT Inverter technology based induction equipment in the

world.

That's why we call ourselves “ORITECH” .
(ORIGIN OF IGBT TECHNOLOGY) |

We specialize in the development and production of state-of-the-art i
induction heating, melting furnaces, and hardening equipment for various !
industries including ferrous & Non-ferrous foundries and steel plants.

Our company has been at the forefront of introducing IGBT Technology in

power electronics, which not only saves 10-15% energy but is also
considered the most advanced and sophisticated technology in
comparison to the commonly used thyristor-based induction equipment.

As the premier manufacturer of IGBT based induction furnaces, Oritech

offers cutting-edge solutions that cater to the specific needs of our clients

inthe automobile, metal foundry, and infrastructure sectors.

Phone : +91 9374764116 +91 8200 995 993
Email : sales@oritech.in, info@oritech.in
www.oritech.in



HYSSN

Professional Recycling Solutions

SANTEC BALING AND RECYCLING SYSTEMS

Manufacturers and Exporters of
# High Density Hydraulic Continuous Baling Machine » Single Shaft Rotary Shredder
® Drum Cylinder Crushers » Continuous Paper Baling Machine and
many more equipment of high quality.

ar:

High Density Hydroulic
Continuous Baling Machine

i @

Triple Compression Twin Shaft Rotary Vertical Baler Hydroulic Metal
Scrap Baling Press Shredder Machine Continuous Baling Machine
B

Bl 6 £

Horizontal Continuous Hydraulic Box Hydraulic Fodder Aluminium And Steel
Paper Baling Machine Shear Machine Baling Machine Can Baler Machine

Plot No. 93/3, Mundka Udyog Nagar, Road No. 1,
Mundka Industrial Area, Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110041, India.
Contact Persens : Mr. Pulkit Sangal / Mr. S. K. Sangal
E-mail : manish@santecindia.com, pulkit@santecindia.com

Call: +91-9582676108, +91-9643928270
www.hysanbalers.com




Ministry of Steel
Government of India

Department of Commerce
Ministry of Commerce & Industry
Government of India

A Venture of Ministry of Steel, Gol & FICCI
INTERNATIONAL E : «
EXHIBITION CUM JJ\J_UJ_,’-X

YR

CONFERENCE ON
STEEL INDUSTRY S =St

24 - 26 April 2025
Bombay Exhibition Centre (NESCO), Mumbai

Over 300 exhibiting »
companies

Meet face to face with key
individuals involved in the
production and processing

Technical Sessions oflironia Stel

Conference attracting
Government officials and
decision makers fromthe ~ »
industry

Sideline meetings on key
enabling factors & subjects »
of Indian Steel Industry

(Procurement and Technical
Heads)

Participation from Central
Government, Ministries and
State Governments

International participation
and pavilions from various

parts of the world
Plant Visits

CEQ, Round Table
Reverse Buyer Seller Meet

STEEL INDUSTRY STAKEHOLDERS

MACHINERY & TECHNOLOGY FOR STEEL & METAL
MANUFACTURING

MACHINERY & TECHNOLOGY FOR MINERAL MINING &
PROCESSING

METALLURGICAL EQUIPMENT & TECHNOLOGY
MINERALS

METAL MACHINERY & TECHNOLOGY

BUYING AND SOURCING MINERAL PROCESSING

BUYING AND SOURCING OF METAL & METAL WORKING
MACHINERY

REVERSE BUYER SELLER MEET

EXHIBITION | CONFERENCE | CEOs FORUM
REVERSE BUYER-SELLER MEET | ROUND TABLE MEETING

SCAN FOR
BOOK YOUR SPACE b

SCAN FOR
O]

EXHIBITOR VISITOR
PARTICIPATION REGISTRATION

*mdias‘esIZS/ X indiasteel2s [y company/india-steel-expo

www.indiasteelexpo.in

FOR EXHIBITION:

Navneet Gupta - Consultant, FICCI
M: +91-9654103029

E: navneet.gupta@ficci.com

Nachiket Basole -Deputy Director, FICCI
M: +91-9867312834
E: nachiket basole@ficci.com

MUMBAI OFFICE

Narendra Naik - Deputy Director, FICCI
M: +91-9819501719

E: narendra.naik@ficci.com

BANGALORE OFFICE

B. K. Nayak - Additional Director, FICCI
M: +91-9945790735

E: bk.nayak@ficci.com

FOR REVERSE BUYER SELLER
MEET (RBSM):

Sudhanshu Gupta -

Joint Director, FICCI

M: +91-9873311557

E: sudhanshu.gupta@ficci.com

FOR CONFERENCE:

Arpan Gupta - Additional Director &
Head,Mines, Metals, Cement Power,
Coal & Renewable Energy, FICCI

M: +91-9810572331

E: arpan.gupta@ficci.com
Namrata Sagar -

Assistant Director, FICCI

M: +91-8802933361

E: namrata.sagar@ficci.com



AWorldwide Leaderin Couplings Since 1951

Faster with 70 year’s experience in the hydraulic industry, has designed and
manufactured over 500 million quick-release couplings and has registered
more than 100 patents.

Our company is presently developing and producing a wide range of quick
release couplings, ranging from medium to ultra-high pressures, single
couplings, multi connections and casting solutions.

All faster products are designed according to international standards.

We strongly believe in continuous research for innovation. Our challenge is to
increase out competitiveness by offering high quality products with agile
production processes, while paying careful attention to the customer’s needs.
Today, Faster is a primary force for research, design, and production of
quick-release couplings for hydraulics.

FASTER India established in 2006, having manufacturing plant at
CHAKAN, PUNE with state of art of manufacturing set-up, is catering to
coupling needs of every industrial sector (Agriculture, Construction
Equipment, Industrial, Oil and Gas. Air Conditioning, Refrigeration, High
Pressure Vehicle & Road Machine). We manufacture variety of couplings
and hydraulic products.

Injection moulding and die casting are among the most widely used
industrial processes. Both requires a frequent change of the moulds
connected to machine, and this operation can be facilitated using quick-
release couplings. Cooling and heating lines are connected to the moulds as
well.

Flat face quick-release couplings ensure safety for the operators (floors
don’t get slippery thanks to the lack of spillage) and a cleaner working
environment. A higher productivity (due to the reduction of machines
downtime) and cost savings (fluids waste reduction) represent further benefits
preceived by warehouse workers.

Contact us :

Faster Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. 10, Gat No. 108, Ambethan,

Taluka - Khed, Pune - 410501, Maharashtra, India.

raster

easier to connect.

] B




An E-commerce Exchange Platiorm
for Global Foundry--FSG

A

n Foundry-Suppliers.Com (FSC) provides an e-commerce exchange platform for global
foundry suppliers and purchasers. FSC assists global casting purchzsers with looking for

providers, basing on our plentiful foundry experience and up-lo-date database resources
of global foundry suppliers. Alse, F5C has set up a database of global foundry purchasers
to help global suppliers develop overseas markel and recommends suitakle casting
purchasers for suppliers. Until now, we have promoted cooperation for marry casting
buyers and sellers

| FSC~A Professional and Prapmatic Casting Purchasing Platiorm

otit, H A . ‘
H . i .
| By . 3
i H H H
H H H
i 28 e . BRE Corlwmen H HEE Pikcaons H ) Compuiteg
. . .
foundry-Supplie.Com  §  Global Foundry Sourcing 3 China's Casting Guide, +  Information consutation
75 H nce (FSC, the Frsthall 8 Global Casting Information & on Urgent Procurermen:
. the year in Shanghai,  ® v Listand the VIP member
secand hall In Gingdas) service

l'( Address Aocen 106, Bulding 4, No&1 lilin foad, Chngdan, Shandong Provnce
|| lek «Bh-5 828380 5316

Suppliers China Co., Ltd. | fux 86 5228320 5156
EEBESHERLT | E-mait mfo@foundryen
\ ity oo foundrpcn

| et iwews: Faundry- Supgliers Cam



BEST MARKETING COMPANY

/ No: 5 R.K.K. Nagar, Neelikonampalayam,
Singanallur, Coimbatore 641 033, India.
Phone: +91422 2314527; +91422 4395235,
mail@bestmarketingco.net,

—PRODUCTS & SERVICES— Www.bestmarketingco.net.

BMC offers turnkey projects for energy-efficient crucibles
and vacuum impregnation. Signature products, such as
energy-efficient crucibles, foundry products, lubricants and
coolants, are provided with technical support.

MViorgan MORESCO
[ Advanced Materials
Crucible and Foundry products Moresco Coolants & Lubricants

FUEL FURNACES manuracturers Tekno ©eal

Vacuum impregnation
plant-semi-automatic dry-wet porosity
sealing system

aveon MMersan mopesco ¢ Tekno®eal

murugappa

Valves | Crucibles & Foundry Products | Lubricants, Coolants & Sealants
Foundry Automation | Thermal Management Solution



We Belleve in gService

JiNey 24 lI34= SPECTRO

ASPHIRE SYSTEM OPC PVT. LTD.

Our Products

+ Optical Emission Spectrometers + Sample Holders ¢ Wire Adaptors
+ Sample Preparation Machine + Standard Samples *  Copper Mould

+ Turning & Grinding Machine + Argon Purifier

Model (AS-S2)

~=

.

Model (AS-S3) Model (AS-S1)

5/40, 2nd Floor, Cake Spot Building, Neelam Railway Road
New Industrial Town, Faridabad-121001 (Haryana)
Reg. Off.: 999, Gandhi Colony, NIT Faridabad-121001 (Haryana)
Email : contact@asphiresystem.com | Web: www.asphiresystem.com
Ph.: 9971013042, 9311816521




febtech

®  inncuative Solusions far Mlurminkum Foandry

AUTO LADLE MACHINE AUTO SPRAYER

4

JET COOLING UNIT EJECTOR PIN CUTTING MACHINE
FEBTECH INDUSTRIES

L-34 & 35, Waluj, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar, Maharashtra, India — 431136 ‘

5% marketing@febtech.co.in Y +91-9373555515 @ www.diecasting-automation.com .




VA | Exhibitions

Inter<= Inter o=x

Foundry DieCast

International Exhibition for
FERROUS & NON-FERROUS Foundry Industry

September 10-12, 2026

Codissia Trade Fair Complex, Coimbatore

www.interfoundry.in www.interdiecast.in



Innovative Foundry Solutions

Modern castings need cores of all complexity. Gargi Hiittenes-Albertus
products combine excellent performance, consistency and environmental compatibility
to add value to your casting.

Gargi Hiittenes-Albertus Private Limited

OUR Our goal is to minimize foundry 1502 Vikas Centre, 15" Floor, Dr. Choitram Gidwani Road,
Cé environmental impact throughout our Chembur, Mumbai - 400074. Maharashtra. India.
E product’s life cycles, with an ongoing © +91 (022) 68785656 & gargiha@ha-group.com @ www.ha-group.com

MISSION  commitment to continuous improvement.  (® HuettenesAlbertusGroup (©) #hiittenesalbertus



afherm

Megatherm Induction Limited

revolution in
the fﬂundru Advantages of
industry Hybrid topology

Constant resonance tracking
The HYBRI D Q‘ resulting in best reliability and
. lowest energy consumption
static frequency W sy constmp”
Highest productivity with
converter partial charge / even solidified
utilises the best of series and metal

parallel topologies. Panel loss of less than 1%
Constant power factor

»

Unlike other topologies, here the ;nvs?esmhzzli/lgefgfigzslw Ly
frequency is always mantained at
resonance and frequency is not used
to drive power.

The new Hybrid topology utilises
unique voltage doubler concept
facilitating higher coil voltage.

Gen 3 automation with remote
access and auto diagnostics

Lowest cost of ownership and
cheap spare parts

Factory:
Megatherm Induction Limited otiNo | Vidyasagar Industrial Par

Village Rupnarayanpur | P O Jakpur
Megatherm Tower . ; -
Plot L1 | Block GP | Sector V . Dist Paschim Mednipur | Kharagpur 721301

Electronics Complex | Salt Lake City P +91 334088 6200
Kolkata 700 091 | India E sales@megatherm.com | W megatherm.com
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